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Collection Overview

REPOSITORY: Manuscripts and Archives
Yale University Library
P.O.Box 208240
New Haven, CT 06520-8240
(203) 432-1735
(203) 432-7441
beinecke.library@yale.edu
http://www.library.yale.edu/mssa/

CALL NUMBER: RU 587
CREATOR: Yale College (1887-)
TITLE: Yale College student records
DATES: circa1899-2015
PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION: 941.75 linear feet (1,065 boxes)
LANGUAGE: English

SUMMARY: The records consist of student records and grade sheets maintained by Yale
College.

ONLINE FINDING AID: To cite or bookmark this finding aid, please use the following link: https://
hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/mssa.ru.0587

Requesting Instructions

To request items from this collection for use in the Manuscripts and Archives reading room, please use
the request links in the HTML version of this finding aid, available at https://hdl.handle.net/10079/fa/
mssa.ru.0587.

To order reproductions from this collection, please go to http://www.library.yale.edu/mssa/
ifr_copy_order.html. The information you will need to submit an order includes: the collection call number,
collection title, series or accession number, box number, and folder number or name.

Key to the container abbreviations used in the PDF finding aid:

b. box
f. folder

Administrative Information

Conditions Governing Access
Access to the records is restricted. See Collection Contents for details.

Some records in this finding aid have been redacted, as they include student names, donor names, and
other restricted data. These records will not appear in the published finding aid.
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Preferred Citation
Yale College Student Records (RU 587). Manuscripts and Archives, Yale University Library.

Processing Information

Yale University records are arranged and described at the accession level by the creating office.
The University Archives creates collection level descriptive records, but typically does no further
arrangement and description at the accession level.

Scope and Contents

The records consist of student records and grade sheets maintained by Yale College.

General note
Forms part of Yale Record Group 9-F (YRG 9-F), Yale College student records.

Arrangement

The records are arranged by accession.
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Accession 1950-A-003: Student record cards

Yale College student records
for the Classes of 1947 and 1949M

RU 587

Collection Contents

Accession 1950-A-003: Student record cards for the Classes of 1947 and 1949M,
1943-1949

Restricted until Jan 1,2025

Professional interests/plans cards for Class of 1947

Student records for Class of 1949M
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Accession 1961-A-004: Student records for Yale College student records
the Classes of 1947-1960

RU 587

Accession 1961-A-004: Student records for the Classes of 1947-1960, 1943-1960
Restricted until Jan1,2036

Class of 1947N 1947

b.34A Moore - Moses 1950
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Accession 1964-A-006: Student records for Yale College student records
the Classes of 1961-1963 RU 587

Accession 1964-A-006: Student records for the Classes of 1961-1963, 1957-1963

Arranged by class year, thereunder alphabetically by last name. Non-graduates for the classes of 1960-1963
are listed separately at the end of the accession.

Restricted until Jan 1,2039

Class of 1961
Class of 1962
Class of 1963

Ex-students from Classes of 1960-1963
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Accession 1974-A-005: Student records for

Yale College student records
the Classes of 1940-1955

RU 587

Accession 1974-A-005: Student records for the Classes of 1940-1955, 1936-1955
Restricted until Jan1,2031
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Accession 1987-A-018: Student record cards Yale College student records
for the Classes of 1931-1956 RU 587

Accession 1987-A-018: Student record cards for the Classes of 1931-1956, 1927-1956
Restricted until Jan1,2032

b.1 A-G 1931
b.2 H-M 1931
b.3 M-S 1931
b. 4 S-Z 1931
b.4 A-C 1932
b.5 C-H 1932
b.6 J-M 1932
b.6 A-C 1934
b.7 C-lI 1934
b.8 J-Q 1934
b.9 R-Z 1934
b.10 A-C 1935
b. 11 C-K 1935
b.12 L-S 1935
b.13 S-Z 1935
b.13 A-B 1936
b.14 B-H 1936
b.15 H-M 1936
b.16 O0-Z 1936
b.17 A-F 1937
b.18 F-M 1937
b.19 M-Z 1937
b.20 A-H 1938
b. 21 H-S 1938
b.22 S-Z 1938
b.23 A-G 1939
b.24 G-P 1939
b.25 P-Z 1939
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Accession 1987-A-018: Student record cards Yale College student records

for the Classes of 1931-1956 RU 587
b. 25 A-B 1940
b.26 Cc-J 1940
b.27 K-S 1940
b.28 S-Z 1940

Class 0of 1940

Class of 1941

b.28 A-C 1941
b.29 C-L 1941
M-Z 1941

Class of 1942

Class of 1943

b. 31 A-G 1942
b.32 G-N 1942
b.33 P-Z 1942
b.33 A-D 1943
b.34 E-M 1943
b.35 M-T 1943
b.36 T-W 1943
b.36 A-F 1944
b.37 F-P 1944
b.38 Q-Z 1944
b.38 A-B 1945
b.39 C-M 1945
b.40 P-Z 1945
b.40 A-B 1945W
b. 41 C-N 1945W
b.42 o-W 1945W
b.42 A-Z 1945WF
b.43 A-W 1945WO
b. 43 A-C 1946
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Accession 1987-A-018: Student record cards Yale College student records

for the Classes of 1931-1956 RU 587
b.44 C-R 1946
b. 45 R-Z 1946
b.45 A-F 1946M
b.46 G-V 1946M
b.47 W-Z 1946M
b.47 A-N 1946N
b. 48 0-Z 1946N
b. 48 A-B 1947
b. 49 B-H 1947
b.50 H-P 1947
b. 51 P-V 1947
b.52 W-Z 1947
b.52 A-C 1947M
b.53 D-J 1947M
b.54 K-P 1947M
b.55 Q-W 1947M
b.56 W-Z 1947M
b.56 A-M 1947N
b.57 N-Z 1947N
b.57 A-D 1948
b.58 D-R 1948
b.59 R-Z 1948
b.59 A-B 1949
b. 60 B-F 1949
b. 61 F-J 1949
b. 62 K-N 1949
b. 63 O-S 1949
b. 64 S-Z 1949
b. 64 A 1950
b. 65 B-C 1950
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Accession 1987-A-018: Student record cards Yale College student records

for the Classes of 1931-1956 RU 587
b. 66 D-G 1950
b. 67 G-K 1950
b. 68 K-M 1950
b. 69 M-S 1950
b.70 S-Z 1950
b. 71 A-F 1951
b.72 F-M 1951
b.73 M-T 1951
b.74 T-Z 1951
b.74 A-C 1952
b.75 C-l 1952
b.76 J-P 1952
b.77 P-W 1952
b.78 W-Z 1952
b.78 A-D 1953
b.79 D-K 1953
b.80 L-R 1953
b. 81 S-Z 1953
b. 82 A-D 1954
b.83 D-L 1954
b.84 L-R 1954
b. 85 R-Z 1954
b. 86 A-D 1955
b. 87 D-J 1955
b.88 K-O 1955
b.89 P-T 1955
b.90 u-z 1955
b.90 A - D, misc. 1956
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Accession 1990-A-055: Matriculation cards Yale College student records
for students in the Classes of 1972 and 1974 RU 587

Accession 1990-A-055: Matriculation cards for students in the Classes of 1972 and
1974, 1968-1974

Restricted until Jan 1,2050

b.1 A-O 1972
b.2 P-Z 1972
b.3 A-C 1974
b.4 D-G 1974
b.5 H-K 1974
b.6 L-O 1974
b.7 P-SP 1974
b.8 ST-XYZ 1974
b.9 Withdrawals A - Z 1974
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Accession 1987-A-035: Student record cards Yale College student records
for the Classes of 1932-1939, 1960-1969 RU 587

Accession 1987-A-035: Student record cards for the Classes of 1932-1939,
1960-1969, 1928-1939, 1956-1969

Restricted until January 1,2045

b.1 A-K 1932
b.2 L-Z 1932
b.3 Ex-students A - W 1932
b.3 A -Gar 1933
b.4 Gas-S 1933
b.5 T-Z 1933
b.5 Ex-students A -Y 1933
b.5 A-D 1934
b.6 E-Se 1934
b.7 Sh-Z 1934
b.7 Ex-students A -W 1934
b.7 A-Bo 1935
b.8 Br-R 1935
b.9 S-Z 1935
b.9 Ex-students A-Z 1935
b.9 A-B 1936
b.10 C-Ra 1936
b. 11 Re - 1936
b. 11 Ex-students A-Z 1936
b. 11 A 1937
b.12 B-Ma 1937
b.13 Me -Z 1937
b.13 Ex-students A-R 1937
b.14 Ex-students S - W 1937
b.14 A-Ma 1938
b.15 Me-Y 1938
b.15 Ex-students A-Z 1938
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Accession 1987-A-035: Student record cards Yale College student records

for the Classes of 1932-1939, 1960-1969 RU 587
b.16 A-K 1939
b.17 L-Z 1939
b.17 Ex-students A - Ho 1939
b.18 Ex-students Hu - W 1939
b.19 A-D 1960
b.20 E-L 1960
b. 21 Mc - Sn 1960
b.22 So-Z 1960
b.22 Ex-students A-Y 1960
b.23 A-E 1961
b.24 F-Lo 1961
b.25 Lu - Sch 1961
b.26 Sh-Z 1961
b.26 Ex-students B - L 1961
b.27 Ex-students M - W 1961
b.27 A-Do 1962
b.28 Du-La 1962
b.29 Le-R 1962
b.30 S-Z 1962
b. 31 Ex-studentsB-Z 1962
b. 31 A-Cr 1963
b.32 Cu-J 1963
b.33 K-Re 1963
b.34 Rh - Whe 1963
b.35 Whi-Z 1963
b.35 Ex-students A-Z 1963
b.35a A -Sce 1964
b.36 Sco-Z 1964
b.37 Ex-students A-Y 1964
b.37 A-C 1965
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Accession 1987-A-035: Student record cards Yale College student records

for the Classes of 1932-1939, 1960-1969 RU 587
b.38 D-Ja 1965
b.39 Je - Pet 1965
b.40 Ph-Tr 1965
b. 41 Ts-Z 1965
b. 41 Ex-students A-Z 1965
b. 41 A-Ba 1966
b.42 Be - Fu 1966
b.43 G- Li 1966
b.44 LI - Sa 1966
b. 45 Sc-Z 1966
b.46 Ex-students A -W 1966
b. 46 A-E 1966
b. 47 F-R 1966
b. 48 Sa-Z 1966
b.48 Ex-students A-Z 1966
b. 48 A-Ch 1967
b. 49 Cl-N 1967
b.50 0-Z 1967
b.50 Ex-students A-W 1967
b. 51 A-Ga 1967
b.52 Ge - Mi 1967
b.53 Mo - Wa 1967
b.54 We-Z 1967
b.54 Ex-students A-W 1967
b.54 A-Br 1968
b.55 Bu - He 1968
b.56 Hi - No 1968
b.57 o-T 1968
b.58 vV-Z 1968
b.58 Ex-students A-Z 1968
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Accession 1987-A-035: Student record cards Yale College student records

for the Classes of 1932-1939, 1960-1969 RU 587
b.58 A-Ch 1968
b.59 Cl-Le 1968
b. 60 Li-T 1968
b. 61 u-Z 1968
b. 61 Ex-students A-Z 1968
b. 61 A-F 1969
b. 62 G-S 1969
b. 63 T-Z 1969
b. 63 Ex-students A-Z 1969
b. 63 A -Bu 1969
b. 64 C-Ha 1969
b. 65 He - Mo 1969
b. 66 Mu - Sw 1969
b. 67 T-Z 1969
b. 67 Ex-students A-Z 1969
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Accession 1993-A-069: Student records for

Yale College student records
the Classes of 1975-1977

RU 587

Accession 1993-A-069: Student records for the Classes of 1975-1977, 1971-1977
Restricted until Jan 1,2053

b. 3, f. 501 HUDSON, DF; Saybrook College 1971-1975
b. 8, f. 1751 Friedman, AC; Berkeley College 1972-1976
b.14,f. 2876 BERANBAUM, JA; Jonathan Edwards 1973-1977
b.18A, f.3939 THIGPEN, TP; Saybrook College 1973-1977
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Accession 1997-A-033: Student records for

Yale College student records
the Classes of 1980-1986

RU 587

Accession 1997-A-033: Student records for the Classes of 1980-1986, 1976-1986
Restricted until Jan1,2062
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Accession 1998-A-065: Student records for Yale College student records
the Classes of 1978-1979

RU 587

Accession 1998-A-065: Student records for the Classes of 1978-1979
Restricted until Jan 1,2055

b.3,f.500 Fotos, M.A. 1974-1978
b.8,f.1750 Etzwiler, Nancy Grey 1975-1979
b.13,f. 2690 Out/Withdrawals 1975-1979
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Accession 2000-A-057: Registrar folders for Yale College student records
the Classes of 1979-1991,1993-1996 RU 587

Accession 2000-A-057: Registrar folders for the Classes of 1979-1991, 1993-1996,
1975-1996

Arranged by class, thereunder alphabetically by last name.

Restricted until Jan 1,2062

Class of 1979
b.1,f.1 Class lists 1975-1976
b. 8, f.1 Yohe, Virginia Ellen 1975-1979
Class of 1980
Class of 1981
Class of 1982
Class of 1983
Class of 1984
Class 0of 1985
Class of 1986
Class of 1987
Class of 1988
Class 0f 1989
Class of 1990
Class of 1991
Class 0of 1993
Class of 1994
b. 65 Silv-Zur
Class of 1995

Class of 1996
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Accession 2001-A-030: Student records of the Yale College student records
dean for the Classes of 1987-1991 RU 587

Accession 2001-A-030: Student records of the dean for the Classes of 1987-1991,
1983-1991 inclusive

Arranged by class, thereunder alphabetically by last name.

Restricted until Jan 1,2072

Class of 1987
Class of 1988
Class of 1989
Class of 1990

Class of 1991
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Accession 2001-A-067: High school grade Yale College student records
cards for admitted students RU 587

Accession 2001-A-067: High school grade cards for admitted students, circa
1930-1955

Arranged alphabetically by last name.
Restricted until Jan 1,2031

b.1 Barbee, Robert Allen 1950
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Accession 2001-A-140: Entrance cards (high Yale College student records
school grade cards) and duplicate freshman RU 587
year cards

Accession 2001-A-140: Entrance cards (high school grade cards) and duplicate
freshman year cards, 1936-1956

Restricted until Jan1,2031
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Accession 2002-A-002: Student entrance Yale College student records
records for the Classes of 1904-1939 RU 587

Accession 2002-A-002: Student entrance records for the Classes of 1904-1939,
1900-1935 inclusive

Arranged by class, thereunder alphabetically by last name.

The materials are open for research.

Classes of 1904-1908
b.1 Ace-Spe
b.2 Sta-Z

Classes of 1908-1914

b.2 A-Gow
b.3 Gra-Q
b. 4 R-Z

Classes of 1924,1925

b.5 A-Gro

b.6 Gue-Z

b.7 Class of 1926

b.8 Class of 1924-1926 ex
b.9 Class of 1927

Class of 1928
b.10 A-R
b. 11 S-Z
Class of 1929
b. 11 A-K
b.12 L-Z
Class of 1930
b.12 A-Dou
b.13 Dre-Y
Class of 1931
b.14 A-R
b.15 S-Z

Class of 1932
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Accession 2002-A-002: Student entrance
records for the Classes of 1904-1939

Class of 1932 (continued)

b.15 A-K

b.16 L-Z
Class of 1933

b.16 A-Gli

b.17 Gol-Z

Class of 1934

b.17 A-B
b.18 Cc-Z
b.19 Class of 1935
b.20 Class of 1936
b. 21 Class of 1937
b.22 Class of 1938
Class of 1939
b.22 A-Che
b.23 Clo-Z
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Accession 2002-A-003: Scholarship record Yale College student records
cards RU 587

Accession 2002-A-003: Scholarship record cards, circa 1903-1929

Arranged by class, thereunder alphabetically by last name.

The materials are open for research.

b.1 Class of 1906
Class of 1907
b.1 A-G
b.2 H-Y
Class of 1908
b.2 A-K
b.3 L-Y

Class of 1909

b.3 A-Smi
b.4 Sou-Z
b. 4 Class of 1910

Class of 1911
b.4 A-C
b.5 D-Y

Class of 1912
b.5 A-L
b.6 M-Y

Class of 1913

b.6 A-V
b.7 W-Y
b.7 Class of 1914

Class of 1915
b.7 A-Dai
b.8 Dau-Dar

Class of 1916
b.8 A-Gru

b.9 Gue-Z
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Accession 2002-A-003: Scholarship record
cards

b.9

b.10

b.10

b. 11

b. 11

b.12

b.12

b.13

b.13

b.13

b.14

b.14

b.15

b.16

b.16

b.17

b.18

b.19

b.19

b.20

b.20

Class of 1917
A-H
I-Z
Class of 1918
A-H
I-Y
Class of 1919
A-H
I-Y
Class of 1920
A-M
N-Y
Class of 1921
Class of 1922
A-C

D-wW

Yale Army Training Corps and Yale Naval Training Unit

Class of 1923
Class 0of 1924
Class of 1925
A-Boy
Bra-Z
Class of 1926
A-Spe
Sta-Z
Class of 1927
A-Mit
Moo-Y
Class 0f 1928

A-Gos
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Accession 2002-A-003: Scholarship record
cards

Class of 1928 (continued)

b. 21 Gra-Z
Class of 1929
b.22 A-P

b.23 R-Z
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Accession 2002-A-004: Yale studies for

Yale College student records
returning servicemen

RU 587

Accession 2002-A-004: Yale studies for returning servicemen, 1943-1947

No inventory available.

Restricted until Jan 1,2022
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Accession 2002-A-007: Student transcripts Yale College student records
for the Classes of 1954-1977 RU 587

Accession 2002-A-007: Student transcripts for the Classes of 1954-1977, 1951-1977

Arranged by class, thereunder alphabetically by last name.

Restricted until Jan 1,2053

b.16 Classes of 1954, 1954e, 1955,1955¢, 1956, 1956e

Class of 1957

b.16 A-N
b.17 0O-Z
b.17 Classes of 1957-ex, 1958, 1958-ex, 1959, 1959-ex, 1960, 1960-ex

Class of 1961

b.17 A-G
b.18 H-Z, ex-students
b.18 Classes of 1962,1962-ex, 1963, 1963-ex
Class of 1964
b.18 A-R
b.19 S-Z (Sad-Twi not in folders), ex-students
b.19 Classes of 1965, 1965-ex, 1966, 1966-ex

Class of 1967

b.19 A-L
b.20 M-Z, ex-students
b. 20 Classes of 1968, 1968-ex, 1969, 1969-ex

Class of 1970

b.20 A-E
b. 21 F-Z
b.21 Class of 1971 (and its questionnaire preference)

Class of 1972 (including college credits awarded)

b. 21 A-L

b.22 M-Z

b.22 Classes 0of 1973,1974

b.23 Classes of 1975 -1976 (including college credits awarded)

Class of 1977
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Accession 2002-A-007: Student transcripts
for the Classes of 1954-1977

Class of 1977 (continued)

b.23 A-F
b.24 G-Z
b.24 Class of 1978
b.1 Class of 1956

Class of 1957
b.2 A-Pie
b.3 Pil-Z
Class of 1958
b.3 A-Hol
b.4 Holn-Z
Class of 1959
b.6 A-Ott (not in folders)
b.7 Pag-Z
Class of 1960 (not in folders)
b.7 A-Gor
b.8 Gos-Z
Class of 1961
b.10 Roo-Z, Withdrawals
Class of 1962
b.10 A-Mei
b. 11 Mel-Z
Class of 1963
b. 11 A-Lil
b.12 Lin-Z
Class of 1964
b.12 B-Gil
b.13 Gill-Y
Class of 1965
b.14 A-Ord

b.15 Ort-Z
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Accession 2002-A-008: Admission data Yale College student records
cards and entrance records for the Classes of RU 587
1956-1993

Accession 2002-A-008: Admission data cards and entrance records for the Classes of
1956-1993, 1952-1993

Arranged by class, thereunder alphabetically by last name.

Restricted until Jan 1,2068

b.1 Classes of 1956,1957, and Special students, 1958
Class of 1956

b.2 A-Spe

b.3 Spo-Z, ex-students (transcripts)
Class of 1957

b.3 A-Rob (transcripts)

b.4 Rog-Z, ex-students
Class of 1958

b.4 A-Ken

b.5 Ker-Z, ex-students
Class of 1959

b.5 A-Be

b.6 Deu-Z, ex-students
Class of 1984

b.7 Classes of 1959, 1960, 1961

Class of 1962

b.7 A-M
b.8 N-Z
b.8 Classes of 1963, 1964, 1965

Class of 1966

b.8 A-M
b.9 N-Z
b.9 Classes of 1967,1968, 1969

Class of 1970
b.9 A-L

b.10 M-Z
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cards and entrance records for the Classes of

1956-1993

b.10

b.10
b. 11

b.11

b. 11

b.12

b.12

b.12

b.13

b.13

b.14

b.14

b.15

b.15

b.15

b.16

b.17

Classes of 1971,1972
Class of 1973

A-R

S-Z
Classes of 1974, 1975
Class of 1976

A-M

N-Z
Classes of 1977,1978
Class of 1979

A-Pet

Pew-Z
Class of 1980
Classes of 1981,1982
Class of 1983

A-Fin

Fis-Z
Class of 1984

Class 0of 1980

Classes of 1987,1989: A-Leb; Report dated 1990 for Class of 1993[?]

Class of 1989: Lew-Z; Report dated 1990 for Class of 1993[?]
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Accession 2004-A-073: Grade lists and grade Yale College student records
change records RU 587

Accession 2004-A-073: Grade lists and grade change records, 1901-1996

Arranged chronologically.

Restricted until Jan 1,2071

b.1 1901 Fall -1902 Spring
b.1 1902 Fall - 1903 Spring
b.1 1903 Fall - 1904 Spring
b.2 1904 Fall - 1905 Spring
b.2 1905 Fall - 1906 Spring
b.2 1906 Fall - 1907 Spring
b.3 1907 Fall - 1908 Spring
b.3 1908 Fall - 1909 Spring
b.3 1909 Fall - 1910 Spring
b.4 1910 Fall - 1911 Spring
b.4 1911 Fall - 1912 Spring
b.4 1912 Fall - 1913 Spring
b.5 1913 Fall - 1914 Spring
b.5 1914 Fall - 1915 Spring
b.5 1915 Fall - 1916 Spring
b.6 1920 Fall - 1921 Spring and Law 1921
b.6 1921 Fall - 1922 Spring
b.6 1922 Fall - 1923 Spring
b.7 1923 Fall - 1924 Spring
b.7 1924 Fall - 1925 Spring
b.7 1925 Fall - 1926 Spring
b.8 1926 Fall - 1927 Spring
b.8 1927 Fall - 1928 Spring
b.8 1928 Fall - 1929 Spring
b.9 1929 Fall - 1930 Spring
b.9 1930 Fall - 1931 Spring
b.9 1932 Spring and 1933 Spring
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Accession 2004-A-073: Grade lists and grade

change records

b.10

b.10

b.10

b. 11

b. 11

b. 11

b.12

b.12

b.12

b.13

b.13

b.13

b.14

b.14

b.14

b.14

b.15

b.15

b.15

b.16

b.16

b.16

b.17

b.17

b.18

b.18

b.18

b.18

b.19

b.19

1934 Spring and 1935 Spring

1936 Spring and 1937 Spring

1938 Spring and 1939 Spring

1940 Spring and 1941 Spring

1942 Spring (Jun and Sep) - 1942 Fall

1943 Jan, May, Oct and Dec

1944 Jun, Aug, Oct, Feb 1945

1945 Spring (Jun and Oct) - 1945 Fall

1946 Spring

1946 Summer - 1946 Fall

1947 Spring - 1947 Summer

1947 Fall

1948 Spring and 1948 DE Grades

1948 Fall

1949 Spring (A-K only) and 1949 DE Grades
1949 Fall

1950 Spring

1950 Fall - 1951 Spring

1951 Fall - 1952 Spring (A-K)

1952 Spring (L-Z) - 1952 Fall

1953 DE Grades and 1953 Spring

1953 Fall - 1954 Spring and 1954 DE Grades
1954 Fall - 1955 Spring - 1955 Fall and 1955 DE Grades
1956 DE Grades and 1956 Spring

1956 Fall - 1957 Spring (A-Hist)

1957 Spring (Hist Art - Z) - 1957 Fall

1957 DE Grades

1958 Spring and 1958 DE Grades

1958 Fall - 1959 Spring (A - Hist)

1959 Spring (Hist Art - Z) - 1959 Fall
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Accession 2004-A-073: Grade lists and grade

change records

b.19

b.19

b.20

b.20

b.20

b.20

b.20

b.21

b. 21

b. 21

b. 21

b. 21

b.22

b.22

b.22

b.22

b.23

b.23

b.23

b.24

b.24

b.25

b.25

b.26

b.26

b.26

b.26

b.27

b.28

b.28

1959 DE Grades

1960 DE Grades and 1960 Fall (A - G)

1960 Fall (H - Z) - 1961 Spring
1961 DE Grades

1961 Fall - 1962 Spring (A - Hist)

1962 Spring (Hist Art - Z) - 1962 Fall

1962 DE Grades and 1962 Grade Changes

Yale College student records
RU 587

1962 Fall Changes/Makeup and 1963 June and Sept Makeups and 1963 Grade Changes

1963 Spring and 1963 DE Grades
1962-1963 Class of 1966
1963-1964 Class of 1967

1963 Fall

1963 Fall Changes

1964 Spring

1963-1964 Changes and 1964 DE Grades

1964 Fall

1965 Spring

1964-1965 Grade Changes
1966 Jan Makeups

1965 Fall - 1966 Spring
1964-1965 Class of 1968
1964-1965 Class of 1969
1966 Fall - 1967 Spring - 1967 Fall
1966-1967 Class of 1970
1967-1968 Class of 1971
1968 Spring - 1968 Fall
1968-1969 Class of 1972
1968-1969 Grade Changes
1969 Spring (See Box 29)

1970 Spring - 1970 Fall
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Accession 2004-A-073: Grade lists and grade

change records

b.29

b.29

b.29

b.30

b. 31

b. 31

b.32

b.32

b.32

b.33

b.33

b.33

b.33

b.34

b.35

b.35

b.35

b.36

b.36

b.37

b.37

b.37

b.38

b.39

b.39

b.39

b.40

b. 41

b. 41

b.42

1969 Spring -Class of 1970
1969 Fall - 1971 Spring
1969-1970 - Class of 1973
1969 Fall Grade Changes
1970 Spring Grade Changes
1971-1972 Grade Changes
1970 Fall Grade Changes
1971 Spring Grade Changes
1971 Fall Grade Changes
1970-1971 - Class of 1974
1971 Fall

1971-1972 - Class of 1975
1972 Fall - Class of 76

1972 Spring - 1972 Fall

1973 Spring

1973 Spring - Class of 1976
1973 DE

1973 Fall

1973-1974 - Class of 1977
1974 DE Exams

1974 Spring

1974 Spring - Class of 1974
1974 Fall - 1975 Spring A - G
1975 SpringH -Z

1975 Fall

1975 DE Exams

1976 Spring

1975 Fall - 1977 Spring - Class of 1979

1972 Spring through Fall 1975 Grade Changes

1976 Fall
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Accession 2004-A-073: Grade lists and grade Yale College student records

change records RU 587
b.43 1977 Spring

b.44 1976-1977 Grade Changes
b.45 1977 Fall

b.46 1978 Spring A- L

b. 47 1978 SpringM - Z
b. 47 1978 FallA-F

b. 48 1978 FallG-Z

b. 48 1979 Spring A - Engin
b. 49 1979 Spring Engl - Z
b.50 1979 Fall

b. 51 1980 Spring A-M
b.52 1980 Spring N - Z
b.52 1980 Fall- A-L
b.53 1980 FallM - Z
b.53 1981Spring A - L
b.54 1981SpringM -Z
b.54 1981FallA-H

b.55 1981Falll-Z

b.55 1982 Spring A-H
b.56 1982 Spring | - Z
b.56 1982 FallA-G

b.57 1982 FallH-Z

b.57 1983 Spring A-G
b.58 1983 SpringH -Z
b.58 1983 Fall A -G

b.59 1983 FallH-Z

b.59 1984 Spring A -G

b. 60 1984 SpringH - Z

b. 60 1984 FallA-G

b. 61 1984 FallH-Z
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Accession 2004-A-073: Grade lists and grade Yale College student records

change records RU 587
b. 61 1985 Spring A- G

b. 62 1985 SpringH - Z

b. 62 1985 Fall A-E

b. 63 1985 FallF-Z

b. 63 1986 Spring A -E

b. 64 1986 Spring F-Z

b. 64 1986 FallA-B

b. 65 1986 FallC-Z

b. 65 1987 Spring A-B

b. 66 1987 SpringC-Z

b. 67 1987 Fall

b. 68 Class 0f 1988

b. 68 1988 Final Compilations - Spring
b. 68 1988 Spring A - F

b. 69 1988 Spring G -Z
b.70 1989 Fall

b. 71 1989 Spring A - Psych
b.72 1989 Spring Rel.St. - Z
b.72 1989 Fall

b.73 1990 Spring A - Psych
b.74 1990 Spring Rel. St.-Z
b.74 1990 Fall

b.75 1991 Spring A - P

b.76 1991 SpringR-Z

b.76 1991 Fall

b.77 1992 Spring A-R
b.78 1992 SpringS-Z
b.78 1992 Fall

b.79 1993 Spring A -R

b. 80 1993 SpringS-Z
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Accession 2004-A-073: Grade lists and grade Yale College student records

change records RU 587
b.80 1993 Fall

b. 81 1994 Spring A - P
b. 82 1994 SpringR-Z
b. 82 1994 Fall

b. 83 1995 Spring A-R
b.84 1995 SpringS -Z
b.84 1995 FallA-P
b.85 1995 FallR-Z

b. 85 1996 Spring A - P
b.86 1996 SpringR-Z
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Accession 2004-A-103: Student records for Yale College student records
the Class of 1992

RU 587

Accession 2004-A-103: Student records for the Class of 1992
Restricted until Jan1,2067

b.3,f.501 Mr. Keisuke Hirano; Jonathan Edwards 1988-1992

WITHDRAWN; 1988-1992

WITHDRAWN
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Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student Yale College student records
grade lists RU 587

Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student grade lists, 1996-2001

Arranged chronologically, thereunder alphabetically by department.

Restricted until Jan 1,2076

b.1,f.1 Accounting 1996 Fall
b.1,f.2 African and African-American Studies 1996 Fall
b.1,f.3 American Studies 1996 Fall
b.1,f.4 Anthropology 1996 Fall
b.1,f.5 Applied Math 1996 Fall
b.1,f.6 Applied Physics 1996 Fall
b.1,f.7 Archeology 1996 Fall
b.1,f.8 Architecture 1996 Fall
b.1,f.9 Art 1996 Fall
b.1,f.10 Astronomy 1996 Fall
b.1,f. 11 Biology 1996 Fall
b.1,f.12 British Studies 1996 Fall
b.1,f.13 Cell Biology 1996 Fall
b.1,f.14 Chemical Engineering 1996 Fall
b.1,f.15 Chemistry 1996 Fall
b.1,f.16 Child Study 1996 Fall
b.1,f.17 Chinese 1996 Fall
b.1,f.18 Classics 1996 Fall
b.1,f.19 Classic Civilizations 1996 Fall
b.1,f.20 College Seminars 1996 Fall
b.1,f. 21 Comparative Literature 1996 Fall
b.1,f.22 Computer Science 1996 Fall
b.1,f.23 Czech 1996 Fall
b.1,f.24 Divinity School 1996 Fall
b.1,f.25 Drama School 1996 Fall
b.1,f.26 Economics 1996 Fall
b.1,f.27 East Asian Studies 1996 Fall
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Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.1,f.28
b.1,f.29
b.1,f.30
b.1, f. 31

b.1,f.32
b.1,f.33
b.1,f.34
b.1,f.35
b.1,f.36
b.1,f.37
b.1,f.38
b.1,f.39
b.1,f.40
b.1, f. 41

b.1,f. 42
b.1,f.43
b.1,f. 44
b.1,f. 45
b.1,f. 46
b.1,f. 47
b.1,f. 48
b.1,f. 49
b.1,f.50
b.1,f. 51

b.1,f.52
b.1,f.53
b.1,f.54
b.1,f. 55
b.1,f.56

b.1,f.57

EID

Electrical Engineering

English

EPandE

Engineering and Applied Science
Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

Greek

History

HPA

History of Art

HsPtcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

Indonesian

IHD

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Judaic Studies

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
Linguistics

Literature

Literature (D.S.)
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1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1996 Fall

RU 587



Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.1,f.58
b.1,f.59
b.1,f. 60
b.1, f. 61

b.1,f. 62
b.1,f. 63
b.1,f. 64
b.1,f.65
b.1,f. 66
b.1,f. 67
b.1,f. 68
b.1, f. 69
b.1,f.70
b.1,f.71

b.1,f.72
b.1,f.73
b.1,f. 74
b.1,f.75
b.1,f.76
b.1,f.77
b.1,f.78
b.1,f.79
b.1,f.80
b.1, f. 81

b.1,f. 82
b.1,f.83
b.1,f.84
b.1,f.85
b.1,f.86

b.1,f. 87

Management

Math

Mechanical Engineering
MIC

MPA

MBandB

Music

Music School

Near East
Organismal Biology
Operations Research
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology

PPM

Religious Studies
Russian and E.E.
Russian

Science

Sociology

Spanish

Statistics

Studies of the Environment
Study of the City
Teacher Prep

Theater Studies
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1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall
1996 Fall

1996 Fall



Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student
grade lists

b.1,f.88
b.1,f. 89
b.2,f.90
b.2, .91
b.2,f.92
b.2,f.93
b.2,f.94
b.2,f.95
b.2,f.96
b.2,f.97
b.2,f.98
b.2,f.99
b.2,f.100
b.2,f.101
b.2,.102
b.2,f.103
b.2,f.104
b.2,.105
b.2,f.106
b.2,f.107
b.2,.108
b.2,f.109
b.2,f.110
b.2,f.111
b.2,f. 112
b.2,f.113
b.2,f.114
b.2,f.115
b.2,f.116

b.2,f.117

Ukraine
Women's Studies

Accounting

African and African-American Studies

American Studies
Anthropology
Applied Math
Applied Physics
Archeology
Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Biology

Biomedical Engineering
British Studies

Cell Biology

Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics

Classic Civilizations
College Seminars
Comparative Literature
Computer Science
Czech

Divinity School
Drama School
Economics

East Asian Studies
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1996 Fall

1996 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall
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Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.2,f.118
b.2,f.119
b.2,f.120
b. 2, f.121
b.2,f.122
b.2,f.123
b.2,f.124
b.2,f.125
b.2,f.126
b.2,f.127
b.2,f.128
b.2,f.129
b.2,f.130
b.2,f.131
b.2,f.132
b.2,f.133
b.2,f.134
b.2,.135
b.2,.136
b.2,f. 137
b.2,f.138
b.2,f.139
b.2,f.140
b.2,f. 141
b.2,f.142
b.2,f.143
b.2,f.144
b.2,f.145
b.2,f.146

b.2,f.147

Electrical Engineering

EMD

English

EPandE

Engineering and Applied Science
Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

Greek

History

HPA

History of Art

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

IHD

Indonesian

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Judaic Studies

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies

Law School

Linguistics

Literature
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1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall

1997 Fall
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grade lists

b.2,f.148
b.2,f.149
b.2,f.150
b. 2, f.151
b.2,f.152
b.2,f.153
b.2,f.154
b.2,f.155
b.2,f.156
b. 2, f.157
b.2,f.158
b. 2, f.159
b.2,f.160
b.2,f.161
b.2,f.162
b.2,f.163
b.2,f.164
b.2,f.165
b.2,f.166
b.2,f.167
b.2,f.168
b.2,f.169
b.2,f.170
b.2,f.171
b.2,.172
b.2,f.173
b.2,f.174
b.2,f.175
b.3,f.176

b.3,f.177

Literature (D.S.)
Math

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

Music

Music School

Near East
Operations Research
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology

PPM

Religious Studies
Russian and E.E.
Russian

Slavic

Sociology

Spanish

Statistics

Studies of the Environment
Teacher Prep
Theater Studies
Ukraine

Women'’s Studies
Accounting

African Studies
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1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1997 Fall
1998 Fall

1998 Fall



Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.3,f.178
b.3,f.179
b.3,f.180
b. 3, f.181

b.3,f.182
b.3,f.183
b.3,f.184
b.3,f.185
b.3,f.186
b. 3, f.187
b.3,f.188
b.3,f.189
b.3,f.190
b.3,f. 191

b.3,f.192
b.3,f.193

b.3,f.194
b.3,f.195
b.3,f.196
b.3,f.197
b.3,f.198
b.3,f.199
b.3,f.200
b. 3, f.201
b. 3, f.202
b.3,f.203
b.3,f.204
b.3,f.205
b.3,f.206

b. 3, f.207

African and Afro-American Studies

American Studies
Anthropology
Applied Math
Applied Physics
Archeology

Art

Astronomy

Biology

Biomedical Engineering
British Studies

Cell Biology

Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics

Classic Civilizations
College Seminars
Comparative Literature
Computer Science
Czech

Divinity School
Drama School

East Asian Studies

Economics

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Electrical Engineering
EMD

English
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1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall
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Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.3,f.208
b.3,f.209
b. 3, f.210
b.3,f.21

b. 3, f.212
b.3,f.213

b.3,f.214
b.3,f.215
b.3,f.216
b. 3, f.217
b. 3, f.218
b. 3, f.219
b.3,f.220
b.3,f.221

b. 3, f.222
b. 3, f.223
b.3,f.224
b. 3, f.225
b. 3, f.226
b.3,f.227
b.3,f.228
b. 3, f. 229
b. 3, f.230
b. 3, f. 231

b. 3, f.232
b.3,f.233
b.3,f.234
b.3,f.235
b. 3, f.236

b. 3, f.237

EPandE

Ethnicity, Race andMigration
Engineering and Applied Science
Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics
Genetics

German

German Spec

German Studies

Greek

History

History of Art

HPA

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

Indonensian

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies

Law School

Linguistics

Literature

Literature (D.S.)

Management (School of)
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1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1998 Fall
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b.3,f.238
b. 3, f.239
b. 3, f.240
b. 3, f. 241
b. 3, f.242
b. 3, f.243
b.3,f.244
b.3,f.245
b. 3, f. 246
b. 3, f.247
b. 3, f.248
b. 3, f. 249
b.3,f.250
b.3,f.251
b. 3, f.252
b. 3, f. 253
b.3,f.254
b. 3, f. 255
b.3,f.256
b.3,f.257
b.3,f.258
b. 3, f.259
b. 3, f.260
b. 3, f. 261
b. 3, f.262
b.3,f.263
b.3,f.264
b. 3, f. 265
b.3,f.266

b. 3, f.267

Math

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

MCDB

Music

Music School

Near East

NR Science
Operations Research
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology
Religious Studies
Renaissance

Russian and E.E.
Russian

Science

Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Study of the City
Studies of the Environment
Teacher Prep

Theater Studies
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1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall
1998 Fall

1998 Fall



Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.3,f.268
b. 3, f.269
b.4,f.270
b.4,f.271

b.4,f.272
b.4,f.273
b.4,f. 274
b.4,f.275
b.4,f.276
b.4,f.277
b.4,f.278
b.4,f.279
b. 4, f.280
b. 4, f.281

b.4,f.282
b.4,f.283
b.4,f.284
b.4,f.285
b.4,f.286
b. 4, f.287
b.4,f.288
b.4,f.289
b.4,f.290
b. 4, f.291

b.4,f.292
b.4,f.293
b.4,f.294
b.4,f.295
b.4,f.296

b.4,f.297

Ukraine
Women's Studies
Accounting

African Studies

African and Afro-American Studies

American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math

Applied Physics
Archaeology
Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Biomedical Engineering
British Studies

Cell Biology

Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics

Classic Civilizations
College Seminars
Comparative Literature
Computer Science
DeVane

Drama School

East Asian Studies
Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Economics
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1998 Fall

1998 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

RU 587
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grade lists

b.4,f. 298
b.4,f.299
b.4,f.300
b.4,f.301
b.4,f.302
b.4,f.303
b. 4, f.304
b.4,f.305
b.4,f.306
b.4,f.307
b.4,f.308
b.4,f.309
b. 4, f.310
b. 4, f. 311
b.4,f.312
b.4,f. 313
b.4,f. 314
b.4,f.315
b.4,f.316
b.4,f 317
b.4,f.318
b.4,f.319
b.4,f.320
b.4,f. 321
b.4,f.322
b.4,f.323
b.4,f. 324
b.4,f.325
b.4,f.326

b.4,f.327

Electrical Engineering

Ethics Politics and Economics
English

EMD

Engineering and Applied Science
Epidemiology and Public Health
Ethnicity Race and Migration
Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Genetics

Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

Greek

History

History of Art

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

HPA

Indonensian

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies

Law School

Linguistics
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1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

RU 587
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grade lists

b.4,f. 328
b.4,f.329
b.4,f.330
b.4,f. 331

b.4,f.332
b.4,f. 333
b.4,f. 334
b. 4, f.335
b.4,f.336
b.4,f.337
b.4,f. 338
b.4,f.339
b. 4, f.340
b. 4, f. 341

b.4,f.342
b.4,f.343
b.4,f.344
b.4,f. 345
b.4,f.346
b. 4, f.347
b.4,f.348
b. 4,f.349
b. 4,f.350
b. 4, f. 351

b.4,f.352
b.4,f.353
b. 4, f.354
b.4,f.355
b.4,f.356

b.4,f.357

Literature

Literature (D.S.)
Management

Math

MCDB

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

Music

Near East
Operations Research
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology

PPM

Religious Studies
Russian and E.E.
Russian

Science

Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Study of the City
Studies of the Environment

Teacher Prep
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1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall
1999 Fall

1999 Fall
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grade lists

b. 4, f. 358
b.4,f.359
b.4,f.360
b. 5, f. 361

b. 5, f.362
b.5,f.363
b.5,f. 364
b.5,f.365
b.5, f.366
b. 5, f. 367
b. 5, f. 368
b. 5, f. 369
b.5,f.370
b.5, f. 371

b.5,f.372
b.5,f.373
b.5,f.374
b.5,f.375
b.5, f.376
b.5,f.377
b.5,.378
b.5,f.379
b. 5, f.380
b. 5, f. 381

b.5, f.382
b.5,f. 383
b.5,f. 384
b. 5, f. 385
b. 5, f.386

b.5, f. 387

Theater Studies

Vietnamese

Women'’s and Gender Studies

Accounting

African Studies

African-American Studies

American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math

Applied Physics
Archaeological Studies
Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Biomedical Engineering
British Studies

Cell Biology

Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics

Classic Civilizations
Cognitive Science
College Seminars
Comparative Literature
Computer Science
Czech

Drama School

East Asian Studies
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1999 Fall

1999 Fall

1999 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

RU 587
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b.5,f. 388
b.5, f. 389
b.5,f.390
b. 5, f. 391

b.5,f.392
b.5, . 393
b.5,f.394
b.5,f. 395
b. 5, f. 396
b. 5, f. 397
b. 5, f.398
b.5, f. 399
b.5,f. 400
b.5, f. 401
b.5, f. 402
b.5,f. 403
b.5,f. 404
b.5, f. 405
b.5,f. 406
b.5,f. 407
b.5,f. 408
b. 5, f. 409
b. 5, f. 410
b. 5, f. 411

b.5, f. 412

b.5,f. 413

b.5,f. 414

b. 5, f. 415

b.5, f. 416

b.5, f. 417

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering
Engineering and Applied Science
English

Environmental Engineering
Ethics Politics and Economics
Epidemiology and Public Health
Ethnicity Race and Migration
Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

Greek

Hindi

History

History of Art

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

HPA

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Judaic Studies

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
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2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall
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b.5,f. 418

b.5, f. 419

b.5, f. 420
b. 5, f. 421

b.5,f. 422
b.5, f. 423
b.5,f. 424
b.5,f. 425
b.5,f. 426
b.5, f. 427
b.5,f. 428
b.5, f. 429
b.5,f. 430
b.5,f. 431

b.5, f. 432
b.5, f. 433
b.5,f. 434
b.5, f. 435
b.5,f. 436
b.5,f. 437
b.5, f. 438
b. 5, f. 439
b. 5, f. 440
b. 5, f. 441

b.5,f. 442
b.5,f. 443
b.5,f. 444
b.5, f. 445
b.5,f. 446

b.5,f. 447

Law School
Linguistics
Literature

Literature (D.S.)
Management

Math

MCDB

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

Music

Music School

Near East Languages
Near East Studies
Neuroscience
Operations Research
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology
Religious Studies
Russian and E.E.
Russian
Serbo-Croatian
Science

Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Spanish
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2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

RU 587
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grade lists

b.5,f. 448
b.5, f. 449
b. 5, f. 450
b. 5, f. 451

b.5, f. 452
b.5, f. 453
b.5,f. 454
b.5,f. 455
b.6,f. 456
b. 6, f. 457
b.6,f. 458
b. 6, f. 459
b. 6, f. 460
b. 6, f. 461

b.6,f. 462
b.6,f. 463
b.6,f. 464
b. 6, f. 465
b.6,f. 466
b. 6, f. 467
b.6,f. 468
b.6,f. 469
b.6,f. 470
b.6,f. 471

b.6,f. 472
b. 6, f. 473
b.6,f. 474
b.6,f. 475
b.6,f. 476

b.6,f.477

Special Divisional
Statistics
Studies of the Environment
Teacher Prep

Theater Studies

Ukranian

Vietnamese

Women’s and Gender Studies
African and African-American Studies
American Studies
Anthropology

Anthro Spec

Applied Math

Applied Physics
Archeology

Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Biology

British Studies

Cell Biology

Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics

Classic Civilizations
College Seminars
Comparative Literature

Computer Science
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2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

2000 Fall

1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring

1997 Spring
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grade lists

b.6,f. 478
b.6,f. 479
b. 6, f. 480
b. 6, f. 481

b.6,f. 482
b.6,f. 483
b.6,f. 484
b. 6, f. 485
b.6,f. 486
b.6,f. 487
b. 6, f. 488
b. 6, f. 489
b. 6, f. 490
b. 6, f. 491

b.6,f. 492
b.6,f. 493
b.6,f. 494
b. 6, f. 495
b.6,f. 496
b. 6, f. 497
b.6,f. 498
b.6,f. 499
b.6,f.500
b. 6, f.501

b.6,f.502
b. 6, f.503
b. 6, f.504
b.6,f.505
b.6,f.506

b.6,f.507

Czech

DeVane

Divinity School

Drama School

Economics

East Asian Studies

Electrical Engineering

English

EPandE

Engineering and Applied Science
Ex-Path

Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

Greek

History

HPA

History of Art

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

Imbiology

Indonensian

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Judaic Studies
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1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring

1997 Spring
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grade lists

b.6,f. 508
b. 6, f.509
b.6,f.510
b. 6, f. 511

b. 6, f. 512
b. 6, . 513

b.6,f.514
b. 6, f. 515
b. 6, f.516
b. 6, f.517
b. 6, f. 518
b. 6, f. 519
b. 6, f. 520
b.6,f. 521

b.6,f.522
b.6,f.523
b.6,f.524
b. 6, f.525
b.6,f.526
b. 6, f. 527
b.6,f.528
b. 6, f.529
b. 6, f.530
b. 6, f. 531

b.6,f.532
b. 6, f. 533
b.6,f. 534
b. 6, f.535
b.6,f.536

b. 6, f. 537

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law School
Linguistics
Literature

Literature (D.S.)
Management

Math

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

Music

Music School

Near East
Organismal Biology
Operations Research
Pharm

Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology

PPM

Religious Studies
Russian and E.E.
Russian

Science

Slavic
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1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring

1997 Spring
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b. 6, f. 538
b. 6, f.539
b. 6,f.540
b. 6, f. 541

b.6,f.542
b.6,f.543
b.6,f. 544
b. 6, f. 545
b.6,f.546
b.7,f. 547
b.7,f.548
b.7,f. 549
b.7,f.550
b.7,f. 551

b.7,f. 552
b.7,f.553
b.7,f.554
b.7,f. 555
b.7,f.556
b.7,f. 557
b.7,f. 558
b.7,f. 559
b.7,f.560
b.7,f. 561

b.7,f. 562
b.7,f.563
b.7,f.564
b.7,f. 565
b.7,f. 566

b.7, f.567

Sociology

Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Studies of the Environment
Teacher Prep

Theater Studies
Ukraine

Women'’s Studies
African and Afro-American Studies
American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math

Applied Physics
Archaeology

Art

Astronomy

Biology

Biomedical Engineering
British Studies
Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics

Classic Civilizations
College Seminars
Comparative Literature
Computer Science

Czech
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1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1997 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring

1998 Spring
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grade lists RU 587
b.7, f. 568 DeVane 1998 Spring
b.7,f.569 Divinity School 1998 Spring
b.7,f.570 Drama School 1998 Spring
b.7,f.571 East Asian Studies 1998 Spring
b.7,f.572 Economics 1998 Spring
b.7, f.573 Electrical Engineering 1998 Spring
b.7,f.574 EMD 1998 Spring
b.7,f.575 English 1998 Spring
b.7, f.576 EPandE 1998 Spring
b.7, f.577 Ethnicity, Race andMigration 1998 Spring
b.7, f.578 Engineering and Applied Science 1998 Spring
b.7, f.579 Ex Path 1998 Spring
b.7 f.580 Film Studies 1998 Spring
b.7, . 581 Forestry and Environmental Studies 1998 Spring
b.7,f.582 French 1998 Spring
b.7, f. 583 Geology and Geophysics 1998 Spring
b.7,f.584 German 1998 Spring
b.7, f.585 German Spec 1998 Spring
b.7, f.586 German Studies 1998 Spring
b.7 f. 587 Greek 1998 Spring
b.7,f.588 History 1998 Spring
b.7,f.589 History of Art 1998 Spring
b.7,f.590 HsPltcs (D.S.) 1998 Spring
b.7,f.591 History of Science, History of Medicine 1998 Spring
b.7, f.592 Humanities 1998 Spring
b.7,f.593 Indonensian 1998 Spring
b.7 f.594 International Studies 1998 Spring
b.7,f.595 Italian 1998 Spring
b.7, f. 596 Japanese 1998 Spring
b.7,f. 597 Korean 1998 Spring
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Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.7,f.598
b.7,f. 599
b.7,f.600
b.7,f. 601
b.7,f. 602
b.7,f.603
b.7 f. 604
b.7,f.605
b.7,f. 606
b.7,f. 607
b.7,f. 608
b.7,f. 609
b.7,f.610
b.7 f. 611
b.7,f. 612
b.7,f. 613
b.7,f. 614
b.7,f. 615
b.7,f. 616
b.7,f. 617
b.7,f. 618
b.7,f. 619
b.7,f. 620
b.7,f. 621
b.7,f. 622
b.7,f. 623
b.7,f. 624
b.7,f. 625
b.7,f. 626

b.7,f. 627

Latin

Latin American Studies

Law School
Linguistics
Literature
Literature (D.S.)

Math

Mechanical Engineering

MBandB

Music

Music School
Near East
Neurbiology
Organismal Biology
Pharm
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology

PPM

Religious Studies
Renaissance
Russian and E.E.
Russian

Science

Slavic Lang and Lit

Sociology
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1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring

1998 Spring
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grade lists

b.7,f. 628
b.7,f. 629
b.7,f. 630
b.7,f. 631
b.7,f.632
b.7,f. 633
b.7,f. 634
b.7,f. 635
b.7,f. 636

b.7A, f. 637

b.8,f. 638
b.8,f. 639
b.8, f. 640
b.8, f. 641

b.8,f. 642
b.8,f. 643
b.8,f. 644
b.8,f. 645
b.8,f. 646
b. 8, f. 647
b.8,f. 648
b. 8, f. 649
b. 8, f. 650
b. 8, f. 651

b. 8, f. 652
b.8, f. 653
b.8, f. 654
b. 8, f. 655
b.8,f. 656

b. 8, f. 657

Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Study of the City

Studies of the Environment
Teacher Prep

Theater Studies

Ukraine

Women'’s Studies

Majors

African Studies

African and Afro-American Studies

American Studies
Anthropology
Applied Math
Applied Physics
Archaeology
Architecture

Art

Astronomy
Biomedical Engineering
British Studies

Cell Biology

Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics

Classic Civilizations

College Seminars
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1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring
1998 Spring

Spring 1998-
1999

1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring

1999 Spring
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b.8, f. 658
b. 8, f. 659
b.8,f. 660
b. 8, f. 661

b.8,f. 662
b.8,f. 663
b.8, f. 664
b. 8, f. 665
b.8,f. 666
b. 8, f. 667
b.8,f. 668
b. 8, f. 669
b. 8, f. 670
b.8, f. 671

b.8,f. 672
b.8,f. 673
b.8,f. 674
b.8,f. 675
b.8,f. 676
b.8, f. 677
b.8,f. 678
b.8,f. 679
b. 8, f. 680
b. 8, f. 681

b.8,f. 682
b.8, f. 683
b.8, f. 684
b. 8, f. 685
b.8,f. 686

b. 8, f. 687

Comparative Literature
Computer Science

Czech

Divinity School

Drama School

East Asian Studies

Economics

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Electrical Engineering

English

EPandE

Engineering and Applied Science
Ex Path

Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

Greek

History

History of Art

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

IHD

Indonensian

International Studies

Italian

Japanese
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1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring

1999 Spring
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b.8, f. 688
b. 8, f. 689
b. 8, f. 690
b. 8, f. 691
b. 8, f. 692
b.8,f. 693
b. 8, f. 694
b.8, f. 695
b.8,f. 696
b. 8, f. 697
b.8,f. 698
b. 8, f. 699
b.8,f. 700
b.8, f. 701
b.8,f.702
b.8,f.703
b.8,f.704
b.8,f.705
b.8,f.706
b.8, f.707
b.8,f.708
b.8,f.709
b.8,f. 710
b.8,f. 711

b.8,f. 712
b.8, f. 713
b.8,f.714
b. 8, f. 715
b.8,f. 716

b.8, f.717

Judaic Studies
Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law School
Linguistics
Literature

Literature (D.S.)
Luce

Math

Management

MCDB

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

Music

Music School

Near East
Operations Research
Organismal Biology
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology
Pharmacology
Religious Studies
Russian and E.E.

Russian
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1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring
1999 Spring

1999 Spring
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grade lists RU 587
b.8,f. 718 Science 1999 Spring
b. 8, f. 719 Slavic Lang and Lit 1999 Spring
b. 8, f.720 Sociology 1999 Spring
b.8,f. 721 Spanish 1999 Spring
b.8,f. 722 Special Divisional 1999 Spring
b.8,f.723 Statistics 1999 Spring
b.8,f. 724 Study of the City 1999 Spring
b.8,f. 725 Studies of the Environment 1999 Spring
b.8,f.726 Teacher Prep 1999 Spring
b.8,f.727 Theater Studies 1999 Spring
b.8,f.728 Ukrainian 1999 Spring
b. 8, f.729 Women'’s and Gender Studies 1999 Spring
b.9,f. 730 African Studies 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 731 African and Afro-American Studies 2000 Spring
b.9,f.732 American Studies 2000 Spring
b.9,f.733 Anthropology 2000 Spring
b.9,f.734 Applied Math 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 735 Applied Physics 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 736 Archaeological Studies 2000 Spring
b.9,f.737 Architecture 2000 Spring
b.9,f.738 Art 2000 Spring
b.9,f.739 Astronomy 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 740 Biomedical Engineering 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 741 British Studies 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 742 Chemical Engineering 2000 Spring
b.9,f.743 Chemistry 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 744 Child Study 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 745 Chinese 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 746 Classics 2000 Spring
b.9,f. 747 Classic Civilizations 2000 Spring
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b.9,f. 748
b.9, f. 749
b.9,f. 750
b.9, f. 751

b.9,f. 752
b.9,f. 753
b.9,f. 754
b.9,f. 755
b.9,f. 756
b.9, f. 757
b.9,f. 758
b.9, f. 759
b.9,f.760
b.9,f. 761

b.9,f.762
b.9,f. 763
b.9,f. 764
b.9, f. 765
b.9,f. 766
b.9,f. 767
b.9,f.768
b.9,f. 769
b.9,f.770
b.9,f. 771

b.9,f.772
b.9,f.773
b.9,f.774
b.9,f. 775
b.9,f. 776

b.10, f. 777

College Seminars

Comparative Literature
Computer Science

Czech

Drama School

East Asian Studies

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering
Engineering and Applied Science
English

Ethics Politics and Economics
Ethnicity Race and Migration
Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

Greek

Hindi

History

History of Art

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

HPA

Indonensian

International Studies

Italian
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2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring

2000 Spring



Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.10,f. 778
b.10, f. 779
b.10, f. 780
b.10, f. 781

b.10, f. 782
b.10, f. 783
b.10,f. 784
b.10,f. 785
b.10, f. 786
b.10, f. 787
b.10, f. 788
b.10, f. 789
b.10,f. 790
b.10,f. 791

b.10, f. 792
b.10, f. 793
b.10, f. 794
b.10, f. 795
b.10, f. 796
b.10,f. 797
b.10, f. 798
b.10, f. 799
b.10, f. 800
b.10, f. 801

b.10, f. 802
b.10,f. 803
b.10,f. 804
b.10, f. 805
b.10, f.806

b.10, f. 807

Japanese

Judaic Studies
Korean

Latin

Law School
Linguistics
Literature
Literature (D.S.)
Management
Math

MCDB
Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

Music

Music School
Near East
Neuroscience
Operations Research
Pathology
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology
Religious Studies
Russian and E.E.
Russian

Serbo-Croatian
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2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring

2000 Spring
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grade lists

b.10, f. 808
b.10, f. 809
b.10, f. 810
b.10, f. 811
b.10, f. 812
b.10, f. 813
b.10,f. 814
b.10, f. 815
b.10, f. 816
b.10, f. 817
b.10, f. 818
b.10, f. 819
b.10,f. 820
b.11,f. 821
b.11, f. 822
b.11, f. 823
b.11, f. 824
b.11, f. 825
b.11, f. 826
b.11,f. 827
b.11, f. 828
b.11, f. 829
b.11,f. 830
b.11, f. 831
b.11, f. 832
b.11,f.833
b.11,f.834
b.11, f. 835
b.11, f. 836

b.11, f. 837

Science

Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Study of the City

Studies of the Environment
Teacher Prep

Theater Studies

Ukranian

Vietnamese

Women'’s and Gender Studies
African Studies
African-American Studies
American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math

Applied Physics
Archaeological Studies
Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Biomedical Engineering
British Studies

Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics
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2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2000 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring

2001 Spring
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grade lists

b.11,f. 838
b.11, f. 839
b.11, f. 840
b.11, f. 841

b.11, f. 842
b.11, f. 843
b.11,f. 844
b.11,f. 845
b.11, f. 846
b. 11, f. 847
b.11, f. 848
b.11, f. 849
b.11,f. 850
b.11, f. 851

b.11, f. 852
b.11, f. 853
b.11, f. 854
b.11, f. 855
b.11, f. 856
b.11,f. 857
b.11, f. 858
b.11, f. 859
b.12,f. 860
b.12, f. 861

b.12,f. 862
b.12, f. 863
b.12, f. 864
b.12,f. 865
b.12,f. 866

b.12,f. 867

Classic Civilizations

Cognitive Science

College Seminars

Computer Science

DeVane

Drama School

East Asian Studies

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering
Engineering and Applied Science
English

Environmental Engineering
EMD

Ethics Politics and Economics
Ethnicity Race and Migration

Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies

French
Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

GHD (Epidemiology and Public Health)

Greek

HPA (Health Public Administration)

Hindi
History
History of Art

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
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2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring

2001 Spring



Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.12, f. 868
b.12,f. 869
b.12,f. 870
b.12,f. 871

b.12,f. 872
b.12,f. 873
b.12, f. 874
b.12, f. 875
b.12,f. 876
b.12,f.877
b.12,f.878
b.12,f.879
b.12, f. 880
b.12, f. 881

b.12,f. 882
b.12,f. 883
b.12,f. 884
b.12,f. 885
b.12,f. 886
b.12, f. 887
b.12,f. 888
b.12,f. 889
b.12,f. 890
b.12, f. 891

b.12,f. 892
b.12, f. 893
b.12, f. 894
b.12, . 895
b.12,. 896

b.12,f. 897

Humanities

Indic

International Studies
Italian

Judaic Studies
Japanese

Judaic Studies
Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law School
Linguistics
Literature

Literature (D.S.)
Management

Math

MCDB

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

MBio (EPH)

Music

Music School

Near East Languages
Operations Research
Pathology
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
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2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
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2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring
2001 Spring

2001 Spring



Accession 2005-A-116: Yale College student

grade lists

b.12,f. 898
b.12,f. 899
b.12,f.900
b.12, f. 901
b.12,f. 902
b.12,f.903
b.12,f. 904
b.12, f. 905
b.12,f. 906
b.12,f. 907
b.12,f. 908
b.12,f. 909
b.12,f. 910
b.12, f. 91

b.12,f. 912
b.12,f. 913
b.12,f. 914

b.12,f. 915

Portuguese
Psychology
Religious Studies
Renaissance Studies
Russian and E.E.
Russian

Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Spanish

Special Divisional

Statistics

Studies of the Environment

Study of the City
Teacher Prep
Theater Studies
Ukranian

Vietnamese

Women’s and Gender Studies
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Accession 2005-A-146: Yale College Grade Sheets, Fall 2001
Arranged alphabetically by department.

Restricted until Jan 1,2076

b.1,f.1
b.1,f.2
b.1,f.3
b.1,f.4
b.1,f.5
b.1,f.6
b.1,f.7
b.1,f.8
b.1,f.9
b.1,f.10
b.1,f.11
b.1,f.12
b.1,f.13
b.1,f.14
b.1,f.15
b.1,f.16
b.1,f.17
b.1,f.18
b.1,f.19
b.1,f.20
b.1,f.21
b.1,f.22
b.1,f.23
b.1,f.24
b.1,f.25
b.1,f.26

b.1,f.27

Senior Distribution
Accounting

African Studies
African-American Studies
American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math

Applied Physics
Archaeological Studies
Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Biomedical Engineering
BIS

British Studies
Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Child Study

Chinese

Classics

Classic Civilizations
Cognitive Science
College Seminars
Comparative Literature
Computer Science
Czech

Devane
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2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall
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2001 Fall
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2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall
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Sheets

b.1,f.28
b.1,f.29
b.1,f.30
b.1, f. 31

b.1,f.32
b.1,f.33
b.1,f.34
b.1,f.35
b.1,f.36
b.1,f.37
b.1,f.38
b.1,f.39
b.1,f.40
b.1, f. 41

b.1,f. 42
b.1,f.43
b.1,f. 44
b.1,f. 45
b.1,f. 46
b.1,f. 47
b.1,f. 48
b.1,f. 49
b.1,f.50
b.1,f. 51

b.1,f.52
b.1,f.53
b.1,f.54
b.1,f. 55
b.1,f.56

b.1,f.57

Directive Studies

Divinity

Drama School

East Asian Studies

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Economics and Political Science
Electrical Engineering
Engineering and Applied Science
English

Ethics Politics and Economics
Epidemiology and Public Health
Ethnicity Race and Migration
Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

GHD

Geology and Geophysics
German

German Studies

Greek

Hindi

History

History of Art

History of Science, History of Medicine

Humanities

Immuno Biology
INDNSN
International Studies

Italian
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2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall
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b.1,f.58
b.1,f.59
b.1,f. 60
b.1, f. 61
b.1,f. 62
b.1,f. 63
b.1,f. 64
b.1,f.65
b.1,f. 66
b.1,f. 67
b.1,f. 68
b.1, f. 69
b.1,f.70
b.1,f.71
b.1,f.72
b.1,f.73
b.1,f. 74
b.1,f.75
b.1,f.76
b.1,f.77
b.1,f.78
b.1,f.79
b.1,f.80
b.1, f. 81
b.1,f. 82
b.1,f.83
b.1,f.84
b.1,f.85
b.1,f.86

b.1,f. 87

Japanese

Judaic Studies
Korean

Latin

Law School
Linguistics
Literature

Math

MCDB
Mechanical Engineering
Mgt

MBandB

Mbio

Music

Music School
Near East
Neuroscience
Operations Research
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology
Religious Studies
Russian and E.E.
Russian
Serbo-Croatian

Science
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2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall

2001 Fall
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b.1,f.88
b.1,f. 89
b.1,f.90
b.1,f. 91
b.1,f.92
b.1,f.93
b.1,f.94

b.1,f.95

Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Teacher Prep
Theater Studies

Women’s and Gender Studies
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sheets RU 587

Accession 2005-A-147: Yale College grade sheets, Spring 2002
Arranged alphabetically by department.

Restricted until Jan 1,2077

b.1,f.1 Majors 2002
b.1,f.2 African Studies 2002
b.1,f.3 African-American Studies 2002
b.1,f. 4 American Studies 2002
b.1,f.5 Anthropology 2002
b.1,f.6 Applied Math 2002
b.1,f.7 Applied Physics 2002
b.1,f.8 Archaeological Studies 2002
b.1,f.9 Architecture 2002
b.1,f.10 Art 2002
b.1,f. 11 Astronomy 2002
b.1,f.12 Biomedical Engineering 2002
b.1,f.13 British Studies 2002
b.1,f.14 Chemical Engineering 2002
b.1,f.15 Chemistry 2002
b.1,f.16 Child Study 2002
b.1,f.17 Chinese 2002
b.1,f.18 Classical Languages and Literatures 2002
b.1,f.19 Classic Civilizations 2002
b.1,f.20 Cognitive Science 2002
b.1,f. 21 College Seminars 2002
b.1,f.22 Computer Science 2002
b.1,f.23 Czech 2002
b.1,f.24 DeVane 2002
b.1,f.25 Drama School 2002
b.1,f.26 Directed Studies (Literature) 2002
b.1,f.27 East Asian Studies 2002
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b.1,f.28
b.1,f.29
b.1,f.30
b.1, f. 31

b.1,f.32
b.1,f.33
b.1,f.34
b.1,f.35
b.1,f.36
b.1,f.37
b.1,f.38
b.1,f.39
b.1,f.40
b.1, f. 41

b.1,f. 42
b.1,f.43
b.1,f. 44
b.1,f. 45
b.1,f. 46
b.1,f. 47
b.2,f.48
b.2,f. 49
b.2,f.50
b.2,f.51

b.2,f.52
b.2,f.53
b.2,f.54
b.2,f.55
b.2,f.56

b.2,f.57

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering

Engineering and Applied Science
English

Environmental Engineering
Environmental Studies

Ethics Politics and Economics
Epidemiology and Public Health
Ethnicity Race and Migration

Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics

German

German Studies

Greek

HPA (Health Public Administration)
Hindi

History

History of Art

HsPltcs (D.S.)

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

Indonesian

International Studies/Internat’l Relations
Italian

Japanese

Judaic Studies

Korean
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2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002
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b.2,f.58
b.2,f.59
b.2,f.60
b. 2, f. 61
b.2,f. 62
b.2,f. 63
b.2,f. 64
b.2,f. 65
b.2,f.66
b.2,f. 67
b.2,f. 68
b.2,f. 69
b.2,f.70
b.2,f.71
b.2,f.72
b.2,f.73
b.2,f.74
b.2,f.75
b.2,f.76
b.2,f.77
b.2,f.78
b.2,f.79
b.2,f.80
b. 2, f. 81
b.2,f.82
b.2,f. 83
b.2,f.84
b.2,f.85
b.2,f.86

b.2,f.87

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law School
Linguistics
Literature
Management

Math

MCDB

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

Music

Near East Languages
Neuroscience
Nursing

Pathology
Philosophy
Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology

Religious Studies

Russian and East European Studies

Russian

Science

Serbian and Croation
Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Southeast Asian Studies
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2002

2002
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2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002
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sheets

b.2,f. 88
b.2,f.89
b.2,f.90
b.2, .91
b.2,f.92
b.2,f.93
b.2,f.94

b.2,f.95

Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Study of the City
Teacher Prep
Theater Studies
Vietnamese

Women’s and Gender Studies
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Accession 2005-A-153: Student grade sheets, Fall 2002
Arranged alphabetically by department.

Restricted until Jan 1,2077

b.1,f.1 Accounting

b.1,f.2 African and African-American Studies
b.1,f.3 American Studies
b.1,f.4 Anthropology

b.1,f.5 Applied Math

b.1,f.6 Applied Physics

b.1,f.7 Archaeological Studies
b.1,f. 8 Architecture

b.1,f.9 Art

b.1,f.10 Astronomy

b.1,f. 11 Biomedical Engineering
b.1,f.12 Biostatistics

b.1,f.13 Cell Biology

b.1,f.14 Chemical Engineering
b.1,f.15 Chemistry

b.1,f.16 CDE (EPH)

b.1,f.17 Child Study

b.1,f.18 Chinese

b.1,f.19 Classics

b.1,f.20 Classic Civilizations
b.1,f. 21 Cognitive Science
b.1,f.22 College Seminars
b.1,f.23 Comparative Literature
b.1,f.24 Computer Science
b.1,f.25 Czech

b.1,f.26 Directed Studies

b.1,f. 27 Drama School
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2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002
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2002

2002

2002

2002
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Accession 2005-A-153: Student grade sheets

b.1,f.28
b.1,f.29
b.1,f.30
b.1, f. 31

b.1,f.32
b.1,f.33
b.1,f.34
b.1,f.35
b.1,f.36
b.1,f.37
b.1,f.38
b.1,f.39
b.1,f.40
b.1, f. 41

b.1,f. 42
b.1,f.43
b.1,f. 44
b.1,f. 45
b.1,f. 46
b.1,f. 47
b.1,f. 48
b.1,f. 49
b.1,f.50
b.1,f. 51

b.1,f.52
b.1,f.53
b.1,f.54
b.1,f. 55
b.1,f.56

b.1,f.57

East Asian Studies

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering
Environmental Engineering
Engineering and Applied Science
English

Ethics Politics and Economics
Ethnicity Race and Migration
Epidemiology and Public Health
Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics

German

German Studies

GHD (Epidemiology and Public Health)
Greek

Hindi

History

History of Art

Hist. Pltcs. D.S.

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

Indonesian

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Judaic Studies

Korean
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2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002
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Accession 2005-A-153: Student grade sheets

b.1,f.58
b.1,f.59
b.1,f. 60
b.1, f. 61

b.1,f. 62
b.1,f. 63
b.1,f. 64
b.1,f.65
b.1,f. 66
b.1,f. 67
b.1,f. 68
b.1, f. 69
b.1,f.70
b.1,f.71

b.1,f.72
b.1,f.73
b.1,f. 74
b.1,f.75
b.1,f.76
b.1,f.77
b.1,f.78
b.1,f.79
b.1,f.80
b.1, f. 81

b.1,f. 82
b.1,f.83
b.1,f.84
b.1,f.85
b.1,f.86

b.1,f. 87

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law School

Linguistics

Literature

Literature D.S.
Management

Math

MCDB

Mechanical Engineering
MBandB

Modern Greek

Music

Music School

Near East Languages
Neuroscience
Operations Research
Philosophy

Philosophy (D.S.)
Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology

Religious Studies
Russian and East European Studies
Russian

Science
Serbo-Croatian

Slavic Lang and Lit

Page 85 of 145

Yale College student records

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002
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2002

2002
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2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002
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Accession 2005-A-153: Student grade sheets

b.1,f.88
b.1,f. 89
b.1,f.90
b.1,f. 91
b.1,f.92
b.1,f.93
b.1,f.94

b.1,f.95

Sociology
Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics
Teacher Prep
Theater Studies
Vietnamese

Women’s and Gender Studies

Page 86 of 145

Yale College student records

2002

2002
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2002

2002

2002
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Accession 2006-A-149: Yale College grade Yale College student records
sheets RU 587

Accession 2006-A-149: Yale College grade sheets, Spring 2003
Arranged alphabetically by department.

Restricted until Jan 1,2078

b.1,f.1 Major Completions 2003
b.1,f.2 Accounting 2003
b.1,f.3 African American Studies 2003
b.1,f. 4 African Studies 2003
b.1,f.5 American Studies 2003
b.1,f.6 Anthropology 2003
b.1,f.7 Applied Math 2003
b.1,f.8 Applied Physics 2003
b.1,f.9 Archaeological Studies 2003
b.1,f.10 Architecture 2003
b.1,f. 11 Art 2003
b.1,f.12 Astronomy 2003
b.1,f.13 Biomedical Engineering 2003
b.1,f.14 British Studies 2003
b.1,f.15 Cell Biology 2003
b.1,f.16 Chemical Engineering 2003
b.1,f.17 Chemistry 2003
b.1,f.18 Child Study 2003
b.1,f.19 Chinese 2003
b.1,f.20 Classical Languages and Literatures 2003
b.1, f. 21 Classic Civilizations 2003
b.1,f.22 Cognitive Science 2003
b.1,f.23 College Seminars 2003
b.1,f. 24 Comparative Literature 2003
b.1,f.25 Computer Science 2003
b.1,f.26 Czech 2003
b.1,f. 27 DeVane 2003
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Accession 2006-A-149: Yale College grade

sheets

b.1,f.28
b.1,f.29
b.1,f.30
b.1, f. 31

b.1,f.32
b.1,f.33
b.1,f.34
b.1,f.35
b.1,f.36
b.1,f.37
b.1,f.38
b.1,f.39
b.1,f.40
b.1, f. 41

b.1,f. 42
b.1,f.43
b.1,f. 44
b.1,f. 45
b.1,f. 46
b.1,f. 47
b.1,f. 48
b.1,f. 49
b.1,f.50
b.1,f. 51

b.1,f.52
b.1,f.53
b.1,f.54
b.1,f. 55
b.1,f.56

b.1,f.57

Directed Studies

Drama School

East Asian Langs. and Literatures.
East Asian Studies

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering
Engineering and Applied Science
English

Environmental Engineering

Environmental Studies

EMD (Epidemiology and Public Health)

Ethics Politics and Economics
Ethnicity Race and Migration

Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics

German Studies

Germanic Languages and Literatures
GHD (Global Health)

Greek

HPA (Health Public Administration)
Hellenic Studies

Hindi

History

History of Art

History of Science, History of Medicine

Humanities

Indonesian
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2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

RU 587



Accession 2006-A-149: Yale College grade

sheets

b.1,f.58
b.1,f.59
b.1,f. 60
b.1, f. 61

b.1,f. 62
b.1,f. 63
b.1,f. 64
b.1,f.65
b.1,f. 66
b.1,f. 67
b.1,f. 68
b.1, f. 69
b.1,f.70
b.1,f.71

b.1,f.72
b.1,f.73
b.1,f. 74
b.1,f.75
b.2,f.76
b.2,f.77
b.2,f.78
b.2,f.79
b.2,f.80
b. 2, f. 81
b.2,f.82
b.2,f. 83
b.2,f.84
b.2,f.85
b.2,f.86

b.2,f.87

International Studies
Italian

Japanese

Judaic Studies
Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law School
Linguistics
Literature
Management

Math

Mechanical Engineering
Modern Greek
MBandB

MCDB

Music

Music School

Near East Languages
Operations Research
Pathology
Philosophy

Physics

Polish

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology

Religious Studies
Renaissance Studies

Russian
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2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

RU 587



Accession 2006-A-149: Yale College grade

sheets

b.2,f. 88
b.2,f.89
b.2,f.90
b.2, .91
b.2,f.92
b.2,f.93
b.2,f.94
b.2,f.95
b.2,f.96
b.2,f.97
b.2,f.98
b.2,f.99
b.2,f.100

b.2,f.101

Russian and East European Studies

Science

Serbian and Croatian
Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Southeast Asian Studies
Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Study of the City
Teacher Prep
Theater Studies
Vietnamese

Women'’s and Gender Studies
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Accession 2006-A-150: Yale College grade Yale College student records
sheets RU 587

Accession 2006-A-150: Yale College grade sheets, Spring 2004
Arranged alphabetically by department.

Restricted until Jan 1,2079

b.1,f.1 Distribution Requirements 2004
b.1,f.2 Major Completions 20041
b.1,f.3 Accounting 2004
b.1,f. 4 African American Studies 2004
b.1,f.5 African Studies 2004
b.1,f.6 American Studies 2004
b.1,f.7 Anthropology 2004
b.1,f.8 Applied Math 2004
b.1,f.9 Applied Physics 2004
b.1,f.10 Arabic 2004
b.1,f. 11 Archaeological Studies 2004
b.1,f.12 Architecture 2004
b.1,f.13 Art 2004
b.1,f.14 Astronomy 2004
b.1,f.15 Biomedical Engineering 2004
b.1,f.16 British Studies 2004
b.1,f.17 Chemical Engineering 2004
b.1,f.18 Chemistry 2004
b.1,f.19 Child Study 2004
b.1,f.20 Chinese 2004
b.1, f. 21 Classical Civilizations 2004
b.1,f.22 Classics 2004
b.1,f.23 Cognitive Science 2004
b.1,f.24 College Seminars 2004
b.1,f.25 Comparative Literature 2004
b.1,f.26 Computer Science 2004
b.1,f.27 Czech 2004
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Accession 2006-A-150: Yale College grade

sheets

b.1,f.28
b.1,f.29
b.1,f.30
b.1, f. 31

b.1,f.32
b.1,f.33
b.1,f.34
b.1,f.35
b.1,f.36
b.1,f.37
b.1,f.38
b.1,f.39
b.1,f.40
b.1, f. 41

b.1,f. 42
b.1,f.43
b.1,f. 44
b.1,f. 45
b.1,f. 46
b.1,f. 47
b.1,f. 48
b.1,f. 49
b.1,f.50
b.1,f. 51

b.1,f.52
b.1,f.53
b.1,f.54
b.1,f. 55
b.1,f.56

b.1,f.57

Directed Studies

Drama School

East Asian Studies

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Egyptian

Electrical Engineering
Engineering and Applied Science
English

Environmental Engineering

Environmental Studies

EMD (Epidemiology and Public Health)

Ethics Politics and Economics
Ethnicity Race and Migration

Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Genetics

Geology and Geophysics

German Studies

Germanic Languages and Literatures
GHD (Global Health)

Greek

HPA (Health Public Administration)
Hebrew

Hindi

History

History of Art

History of Science, History of Medicine

Humanities
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2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

RU 587



Accession 2006-A-150: Yale College grade

sheets

b.1,f.58
b.1,f.59
b.1,f.60
b.1,f. 61
b.1,f. 62
b.1,f.63
b.1,f. 64
b.1,f. 65
b.1,f. 65a
b.1,f. 66
b.1,f. 67
b.1,f. 68
b.1,f. 69
b.1,f.70
b.1,f. 71
b.1,f.72
b.1,f.73
b.1,f.74
b.1,f.75
b.1,f.76
b.1,f.77
b.1,f.78
b.1,f.79
b.1,f.80
b.1, f. 81
b.1,f.82
b.1,f.83
b.1,f. 84
b.1,f.85

b.2,f.86

IBIO (Immunobiology)
Indic

International Relations
International Studies
Italian

Japanese

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law School

Linguistics

Literature
Management

Math

Mechanical Engineering
MBIO (Microbiology)
Modern Greek
MBandB

MCDB

Music

Music School

Near East Languages
Neuroscience
Operations Research
Pathology

Persian

Philosophy

Physics

Polish

Political Science

Page 93 of 145

Yale College student records

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

RU 587



Accession 2006-A-150: Yale College grade

sheets

b.2,f.87
b.2,f.88
b.2,f.89
b.2,f.90
b.2, .91
b.2,f.92
b.2,f.93
b.2,f.94
b.2,f.95
b.2,f.96
b.2,f.97
b.2,f.98
b.2,f.99
b.2,f.100
b.2,f.101
b.2,.102
b.2,f.103
b.2,f.104
b.2,.105
b.2,f.106

b.2,.107

Portuguese
Psychology

Religion

Religious Studies
Renaissance Studies

Russian

Russian and East European Studies

Science

Serbian and Croatian
Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Southeast Asian Studies
Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Study of the City
Teacher Prep
Theater Studies
Turkish

Vietnamese

Women'’s and Gender Studies
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2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
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Accession 2006-A-153: Yale College grade Yale College student records
sheets RU 587

Accession 2006-A-153: Yale College grade sheets, Fall 2003
Arranged alphabetically by department.

Restricted until Jan 1,2078

b.1,f.1 Distribution Requirements 2003
b.1,f.2 World Fellows 2003
b.1,f.3 Accounting 2003
b.1,f. 4 African American Studies 2003
b.1,f.5 African Studies 2003
b.1,f.6 American Studies 2003
b.1,f.7 Anthropology 2003
b.1,f.8 Applied Math 2003
b.1,f.9 Applied Physics 2003
b.1,f.10 Arabic 2003
b.1,f. 11 Archaeological Studies 2003
b.1,f.12 Architecture 2003
b.1,f.13 Art 2003
b.1,f.14 Astronomy 2003
b.1,f.15 Biomedical Engineering 2003
b.1,f.16 British Studies 2003
b.1,f.17 Cell Biology 2003
b.1,f.18 Chemical Engineering 2003
b.1,f.19 Chemistry 2003
b.1,f.20 Child Study 2003
b.1,f.21 Chinese 2003
b.1,f.22 CDE (Chronic Disease Epidem.) 2003
b.1,f.23 Classical Languages and Literatures 2003
b.1,f.24 Classics 2003
b.1,f.25 Cognitive Science 2003
b.1,f.26 College Seminars 2003
b.1,f.27 Comparative Literature 2003
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Accession 2006-A-153: Yale College grade

sheets

b.1,f.28
b.1,f.29
b.1,f.30
b.1, f. 31

b.1,f.32
b.1,f.33
b.1,f.34
b.1,f.35
b.1,f.36
b.1,f.37
b.1,f.38
b.1,f.39
b.1,f.40
b.1, f. 41

b.1,f. 42
b.1,f.43
b.1,f. 44
b.1,f. 45
b.1,f. 46
b.1,f. 47
b.1,f. 48
b.1,f. 49
b.1,f.50
b.1,f. 51

b.1,f.52
b.1,f.53
b.1,f.54
b.1,f. 55
b.1,f.56

b.1,f.57

Computer Science

Czech

Directed Studies

Drama School

East Asian Langs. and Literatures.
East Asian Studies

Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Egyptian

Electrical Engineering

Engineering and Applied Science
English

Environmental Engineering
Environmental Studies

EMD (Epidemiology and Public Health)
Ethics Politics and Economics
Ethnicity Race and Migration

Film Studies

Forestry and Environmental Studies
French

Genetics

Geology and Geophysics

German Studies

Germanic Languages and Literatures
GHD (Global Health)

Greek

HPA (Health Public Administration)
Hebrew

Hellenic Studies

Hindi
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2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

RU 587



Accession 2006-A-153: Yale College grade

sheets

b.1,f.58
b.1,f.59
b.1,f. 60
b.1, f. 61

b.1,f. 62
b.1,f. 63
b.1,f. 64
b.1,f.65
b.1,f. 66
b.1,f. 67
b.1,f. 68
b.1, f. 69
b.1,f.70
b.1,f.71

b.1,f.72
b.1,f.73
b.1,f. 74
b.1,f.75
b.1,f.76
b.1,f.77
b.1,f.78
b.1,f.79
b.1,f.80
b.1, f. 81

b.1,f. 82
b.1,f.83
b.1,f.84
b.1,f.85
b.1,f.86

b.1,f. 87

History

History of Art

History of Science, History of Medicine
Humanities

Indonesian
International Relations
International Studies
Italian

Japanese

Judaic Studies

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law School

Linguistics

Literature
Management

Math

Mechanical Engineering
Modern Greek
MBandB

MCDB

Music

Music School

Near East Languages
Neurobiology

Persian

Philosophy

Physics

Polish
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2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

RU 587



Accession 2006-A-153: Yale College grade

sheets

b.1,f.88
b.1,f. 89
b.1,f.90
b.1,f. 91
b.1,f.92
b.1,f.93
b.1,f.94
b.1,f.95
b.1,f. 96
b.1,f.97
b.1,f.98
b.1,f.99
b.1,f.100
b.1,f.101
b.1,f.102
b.1,f.103
b.1,f.104
b.1,f.105

b.1,f.106

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology
Religious Studies
Renaissance Studies

Russian

Russian and East European Studies

Science

Serbian and Croatian
Slavic Lang and Lit
Sociology

Spanish

Special Divisional
Statistics

Teacher Prep
Theater Studies
Turkish
Vietnamese

Women’s and Gender Studies
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Accession 2008-A-077: Student records for Yale College student records
the Class of 1994

RU 587

Accession 2008-A-077: Student records for the Class of 1994, 1990-1994
Restricted until Jan1,2070

Withdrawals

Page 99 of 145



Accession 2013-A-004: Student records for

Yale College student records
the Class of 1993

RU 587

Accession 2013-A-004: Student records for the Class of 1993, 1993
Restricted until January 1,2078
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Accession 2013-A-085: Student records for

Yale College student records
the Class of 1995

RU 587

Accession 2013-A-085: Student records for the Class of 1995, 1991-1995
Restricted until January 1,2080
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Accession 2014-A-020: Student records for

Yale College student records
the Classes of 1996-1998

RU 587

Accession 2014-A-020: Student records for the Classes of 1996-1998, 1992-1998
Restricted until January 1,2080

The inclusive dates of the records are from 1991-1995 unless otherwise specified.

Class of 1996
Class of 1997

Class of 1998
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Accession 2014-A-045: Student records for

Yale College student records
the Classes of 1999-2000

RU 587

Accession 2014-A-045: Student records for the Classes of 1999-2000, 1995-2000
Restricted until January 1,2075

Class of 1999

Class of 2000

Page 103 of 145



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

Accession 2016-A-050 : Grades and enrollment data, 1957-2007

b.1,f.1
b.1,f.2
b.1,f.3
b.1,f.4
b.1,f.5
b.1,f.6
b.1,f.7
b.1,f.8
b.1,f.9
b.1,f.10
b.1,f. 11
b.1,f.12
b.1,f.13
b.1,f.14
b.1,f.15
b.1,f.16
b.1,f.17
b.1,.18
b.1,f.19
b.1,f.20
b.1,f.21
b.1,f.22
b.1,f.23
b.1,f.24
b.1,f.25
b.1,f.26
b.1,f.27

b.1,f.28

Yale College 2008 Fall Grades

Accounting

African American Studies
African Studies

American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math

Arabic

Archaeological Studies
Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Biomedical Engineering
Chronic Disease Epidemiology
Chemistry

Chinese

Child Studies

Classic Civilization
Computer Science

Branford College Seminar
Davenport College Seminar
Timothy Dwight College Seminar
Directed Studies

Drama

East Asian Studies
Economics

Ecology Evolutionary Biology
Egyptology

Electrical Engineering
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2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

RU 587



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.1,f.29
b.1,f.30
b.1, f. 31

b.1,f.32
b.1,f.33
b.1,f.34
b.1,f.35
b.1,f.36
b.1,f.37
b.1,f.38
b.1,f.39
b.1,f. 40
b.1, f. 41

b.1,f. 42
b.1,f. 43
b.1,f. 44
b.1,f. 45
b.1,f. 46
b.1,f. 47
b.1,f. 48
b.1,f. 49
b.1,f.50
b.1,f. 51

b.1,f.52
b.1,f.53
b.1,f.54
b.1,f.55
b.1,f.56
b.1,f.57

b.1,f.58

Yale College 2008 Fall Grades (continued)

Epidemiology of Microbial Disease

Engineering Applied Science
Environmental Engineering
English

Ethics, Politics, Economics
Ethnicity, Race, Migration
Environmental Studies

Film Media Studies

Forestry Environmental Studies
French

German

German Studies

Hindi

History

History of Art

History of Science and Medicine
Humanities

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Latin

Law

Literature

Math

Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biology

Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry

Mechanical Engineering
Management

School of Music

Near Eastern Languages Civilizations
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2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2008 Fall

RU 587



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.1,f.59
b.1,f. 60
b.1, f. 61
b.1,f. 62
b.1,f. 63
b.1,f. 64
b.1,f.65
b.1,f. 66
b.1,f. 67
b.1,f. 68
b.1,f. 69
b.1,f.70
b.1,f.71

b.1,f.72

b.1,f.73
b.1,f.74
b.1,f.75
b.1,f.76
b.1,f.77
b.1,f.78
b.1,f.79
b.1,f.80
b.1, f. 81
b.1,f.82
b.1,f.83
b.1,f. 84
b.1,f.85
b.1,f.86

b.1,f.87

Yale College 2008 Fall Grades (continued)

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science
Portuguese
Psychology
Religious Studies
Russian

Science

South Asian Studies
Sociology

Spanish

Special Term Course
Statistics

Theater Studies

Yale College 2009 Spring Grades

African Studies

African American Studies
American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math

Arabic

Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Biomedical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chemistry

Chronic Disease Epidemiology
Chinese

Classical Civilization
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2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall
2008 Fall

2008 Fall

2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring

2009 Spring



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.1,f.88
b.1,f. 89
b.1,f.90
b.1,f. 91
b.1,f.92
b.1,f.93
b.1,f.94
b.1,f.95
b.1,f. 96
b.1,f.97
b.1,f.98
b.1,f.99
b.1,f.100
b.1,f.101
b.1,f.102
b.1,f.103
b.1,f.104
b.1,f.105
b.1,f.106
b.1,f.107
b.1,f.108
b.1,f.109
b.1,f.110
b.1, f.111
b.1,f.112
b.1,f.113
b.1,f. 114
b.1,f.115
b.1,f.116

b.1,f.117

Yale College 2009 Spring Grades (continued)

Cognitive Science
College Seminars
Computer Science

Directed Studies

Divinity School Religion courses

Drama

Ecology Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering
Egyptian

English

Environmental Studies
Engineering Applied Science
Ethics, Politics, Economics
Epidemiology Public Health
Ethnicity, Race, Migration
Film Media Studies

Forestry

French

Geology and Geophysics
German

Greek

History

History of Art

History Science Medicine
Health Policy Administration
Humanities

Indonesian

International Studies

Japanese
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2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring

2009 Spring



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.1,f.118
b.1,f.119
b.1,f.120
b.1,f.121
b.1,f.122
b.1,f.123
b.1,f.124
b.1,f.125
b.1,f.126
b.1,f.127
b.1,f.128
b.1,f.129
b.1,f.130
b.1,f.131
b.1,f.132
b.1,f.133
b.1,f.134
b.1,f.135
b.1,f.136
b.1,f.137
b.1,f.138
b.1,f.139
b.1,f.140
b.1, f.141
b.1,f.142

b.1,f.143

b.1,f.144
b.1,f. 145

b.1,f.146

Yale College 2009 Spring Grades (continued)

Judaic Studies

Law

Linguistics

Literature

Management

Math

Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry

Modern Middle East Studies

Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biology

Music

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Portuguese

Psychology

Religious Studies

Russian

Science

Sociology

Spanish

Special Divisional Major

Statistics

Study of the City

Theater Studies

Vietnamese

Women's Gender Sexuality Studies
Yale College 2011 Fall Grades

Executive Committte Decisions

Class of 2009 Senior Distribution

Accounting
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2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring
2009 Spring

2009 Spring

2011 Fall
2011 Fall

2011 Fall
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b.1,f.147
b.1,f.148
b.1,f. 149
b.1,f.150
b.1, f.151

b.1,f.152
b.1,f.153
b.1,f.154
b.1,f.155
b.1,f.156
b.1,f.157
b.1,f.158
b.1,f.159
b.1,f.160
b.1,f.161

b.1,f.162
b.1,f.163
b.1,f.164
b.1,f.165
b.1,f.166
b.1,f.167
b.1,f.168
b.1,f.169
b.1,f.170
b.1, f.171

b.1,f.172
b.1,f.173
b.1,f.174
b.1,f.175

b.1,f.176

Yale College 2011 Fall Grades (continued)

African American Studies
African Studies

American Studies
Anthropology

Arabic

Architecture

Art

Astronomy

Archaeological Studies
Biomedical Engineering

Cell Biology

Chemistry

Chemical Engineering
Chinese

Classic Civilization
Cognitive Science

College Seminars

Pierson College Seminar
The DeVane Lecture Course
Directed Studies

East Asian Studies

Ecology Evoloutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering
Egyptology

Engineering Applied Science
English

Environmental Engineering
Environmental Studies

Ethics, Politics, Economics
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2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall

2011 Fall
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b.1,f.177
b.1,f.178
b.1,f.179
b.1,f.180
b.1, f.181

b.1,f.182
b.1,f.183
b.1,f.184
b.1,f.185
b.1,f.186
b.1,f.187
b.1,f.188
b.1,f.189
b.1,f.190
b.1,f.191

b.1,f.192
b.1,f.193

b.1,f.194
b.1,f.195
b.1,f.196
b.1,f.197
b.1,f.198
b.1,f.199
b.1,f.200
b.1, f.201
b.1,f.202
b.1,f.203
b.1,f.204
b.1,f.205

b.1,f.206

Yale College 2011 Fall Grades (continued)

Epidemiology Public Health

Film Media Studies

Forestry Environmental Studies

French

Genetics

Geology and Geophysics
German

Global Affairs

Greek

Health Studies

History

History of Art

History of Science Medicine
Health Policy Adminstration
Humanities
International Studies
Italian

Japanese

Korean

Latin

Latin American Studies
Law

Linguistics

Literature

Management

Math

Mechanical Engineering

Modern Middle East Studies

Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry

Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biology
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2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall

2011 Fall



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and
enrollment data

Yale College 2011 Fall Grades (continued)

b.1,f.207 Music

b.1,f.208 Music School

b.1,f.209 Peking University

b.1,f. 210 Philosophy

b.1,f. 211 Physics

b.1,f. 212 Political Science

b.1,f. 213 Portuguse

b.1,f.214 Psychology

b.1,f. 215 Religion (Divinity School)
b.1,f. 216 Religious Studies

b.1,f. 217 Russian

b.1,f.218 Sociology

b.1,f.219 Spanish

b.1,f.220 Statistics

b.1,f. 221 Special Term Course
b.1,f.222 Theater Studies
b.1,f.223 Womens Gender Sexuality Studies

Yale College 2012 Spring Grades

b.2,f.1 Yale in China 2012 Spring
b.2,f.2 Accounting

b.2,f.3 African American Studies
b.2,f. 4 African Studies

b.2,f.5 Americian Studies
b.2,f.6 Anthropology

b.2,f.7 Arabic

b.2,f.8 Archaeological Studies
b.2,f.9 Applied Physics

b.2,f.10 Architecture

b.2,f.11 Art

b.2,f.12 Astronomy
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2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall
2011 Fall

2011 Fall

2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring
2012 Spring

2012 Spring
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Yale College 2012 Spring Grades (continued)

b.2,f.13 Biomedical Engineering 2012 Spring
b.2,f.14 Chronic Disease Epidemiology 2012 Spring
b.2,f.15 Chemical Engineering 2012 Spring
b.2,f.16 Chemistry 2012 Spring
b.2,f.17 Chinese 2012 Spring
b.2,f.18 Cognitive Science 2012 Spring
b.2,f.19 College Seminars 2012 Spring
b.2,f.20 Comparative Literature 2012 Spring
b.2,f.21 Computer Science 2012 Spring
b.2,f 22 Czech 2012 Spring
b.2,f.23 The DeVane Lecture Course 2012 Spring
b.2,f.24 Drama 2012 Spring
b.2,f.25 Directed Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f.26 Dutch 2012 Spring
b.2,f.27 East Asian Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f.28 Ecology Evoloutionary Biology 2012 Spring
b.2,f.29 Economics 2012 Spring
b.2,f.30 Electrical Engineering 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 31 Enivronmental Health Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f.32 English 2012 Spring
b.2,f.33 Ethics, Politics, Economics 2012 Spring
b.2,f.34 Epidemiology Public Health 2012 Spring
b.2,f.35 Ethnicity, Race, Migration 2012 Spring
b.2,f.36 Engineering Applied Science 2012 Spring
b.2,f.37 Environmental Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f.38 Engineering Applied Science 2012 Spring
b.2,f.39 Film Media Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 40 Forestry Environmental Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 41 French 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 42 German 2012 Spring
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Yale College 2012 Spring Grades (continued)

b.2,f. 43 Geology and Geophysics 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 44 Global Affairs 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 45 Greek 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 46 Health Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f.47 History 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 48 History of Art 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 49 History of Science Medicine 2012 Spring
b.2,f.50 Health Policy Adminstration 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 51 Humanities 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 52 Indonesian 2012 Spring
b.2,f.53 International Relations 2012 Spring
b.2,f.54 International Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f.55 Japanese 2012 Spring
b.2,f.56 Judaic Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 57 Korean 2012 Spring
b.2,f.58 Linguistics 2012 Spring
b.2,f.59 Latin American Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 60 Law 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 61 Literature 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 62 Math 2012 Spring
b.2,f.63 Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 64 Mechanical Engineering 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 65 Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 66 Management 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 67 Music 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 68 Near Eastern Languages Civilization 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 69 Neurobiology 2012 Spring
b.2,f.70 Neuroscience 2012 Spring
b.2,f.71 Philosophy 2012 Spring
b.2,f.72 Physics 2012 Spring
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Yale College 2012 Spring Grades (continued)

b.2,f.73 Political Science 2012 Spring
b.2,f.74 Portuguese 2012 Spring
b.2,f.75 Psychology 2012 Spring
b.2,f.76 Religious Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f.77 Russian 2012 Spring
b.2,f.78 Science 2012 Spring
b.2,f.80 Sociology 2012 Spring
b.2,f.80a South Asian Studies 2012 Spring
b. 2, f. 81 Spanish 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 82 Statistics 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 83 Kiswahili 2012 Spring
b.2,f. 84 Teacher Preparation 2012 Spring
b.2,f.85 Theater Studies 2012 Spring
b.2,f.86 Women’s Gender Sexuality Studies 2012 Spring
Yale College 2009 Fall Grades
b.2,f. 87 School of Music 2009 Fall
b.2,f. 88 Class of 2010 Distributional Requirements 2009 Fall
b.2,f. 89 Accounting 2009 Fall
b.2,f.90 African American Studies 2009 Fall
b.2,f.91 African Studies 2009 Fall
b.2,f. 92 American Studies 2009 Fall
b.2,f.93 Anthropology 2009 Fall
b.2,f. 94 Applied Math 2009 Fall
b.2,f. 95 Archaeology 2009 Fall
b.2,f.96 Architecture. 2009 Fall
b.2,f.97 Art 2009 Fall
b.2,f.98 Astronomy 20089 Fall
b.2,f.99 Biomedical Engineering 20089 Fall
b.2,f.100 Chemical Engineering 2009 Fall
b.2,f.101 Chemistry 2009 Fall
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b.2,f.102
b.2,.103
b.2,f.104
b.2,f.105
b.2,f.106
b.2,.107
b.2,f.108
b.2,f.109
b.2,f.110
b.2, f.111
b.2,f.112
b.2,f.113
b.2,f.114
b.2,f.115
b.2,f.116
b.2,f.118
b.2,f.119
b.2,f.120
b. 2, f.121
b.2,f. 122
b.2,f.123
b.2,f.124
b.2,f.125
b.2,f.126
b. 2, f.127
b.2,f.128
b.2,f.129
b.2,.130
b.2,f.131

b.2,f.132

Yale College 2009 Fall Grades (continued)

Chinese

Classic Civilization

College Seminars

Cognitive Science
Comparative Literature
Computer Science

Directed Study

Divinity School

Drama

Ecology Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Electrical Engineering
English

Ecology Evolutionary Biology
Engineering Applied Sciences
Environmental Studies
Ethnicity, Race, Migration
Ethics, Politics, Economics
Epidemiology Public Health
Film Media Studies

Forestry Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics
Genetics

German

Hindi

History

History of Art

History of Science Medicine

Humanities
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20089 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

20089 Fall

20089 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

20089 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

20089 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

20089 Fall

20089 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

2009 Fall

RU 587
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b.2,f.133
b.2,f. 134
b.2,f.135
b.2,f.135a
b.2,f. 137
b.2,f.138
b.2,f.139
b.2, f.140
b.2,f.141
b.2,f.142
b.2,f.143
b.2,f.144
b.2,f. 145
b.2,f.146
b.2,f.147
b.2,f.148
b.2,f. 149
b.2,f.150
b.2,f.151
b.2,f.152
b.2,f.153
b.2,f.154
b.2,f.155
b.2,f.156
b.2,f.157
b.2,f.158

b.2,f.159

b.2,f.160

b. 2, f. 161

Yale College 2009 Fall Grades (continued)

International

Italian

Japanese

Latin

Law

Linguistics

Literature

Management

Math

Mechanical Engineering

Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry
Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biology
Music

Music School

Near Eastern Languages Civilization
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Spanish

Special Term Course

Statistics

Teacher prep

Theater Studies

Women's Gender Sexuality Studies

Peking University

Yale College 2010 Spring Grades

Accounting

African American Studies
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20089 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
20089 Fall
20089 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
20089 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
20089 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
2009 Fall
20089 Fall

20089 Fall

2010 Spring

2010 Spring
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b.2,f.162
b.2,f.163
b.2,f.164
b.2,f.165
b.2,f.166
b.2,f.167
b.2,f.168
b.2,f.169
b.2,f.170
b.2,f.171
b.2,f.172
b.2,f.173
b.2,f.174
b.2,f.175
b.2,f.176
b.2,f.177
b.2,f.178
b.2,f.179
b.2,f.180
b.2,f.181
b.2,f.182
b.2,f.183
b.2,f.184
b.2,f.185
b.2,f.186
b.2,f.187
b.2,f.188
b.2,f.188a
b.2,f.189

b.2,f.190

Yale College 2010 Spring Grades (continued)

African Studies
Anthropology

American Studies

Arabic

Applied Physics
Archaeological Studies
Architecture.

Art

Astronomy

Biomedical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Chronic Disease Epidemiology
Chemistry

Chinese

Classic Civilization

College Seminars

Cognitive Science
Computer Science
Comparative Literature
Computing and the Arts
Drama

Ecology Evolutionary Biology
Economics

English

Engineering Applied Science
Environmental Studies
Ethics, Politics Economics
Epidemiology/Public Health
Ethnicity, Race, Migration

Film
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2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
2010 Spring
Spring 2010
2010 Spring
2010 Spring

2010 Spring
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Yale College 2010 Spring Grades (continued)

b.2,f.191 French 2010 Spring
b.2,f.192 German 2010 Spring
b.2,f.193 German Studies 2010 Spring
b.2,f.194 Geology and Geophysics 2010 Spring
b.2,f.195 Health Studies 2010 Spring
b.2,f.196 History 2010 Spring
b.2,f.197 History of Art 2010 Spring
b.2,f.198 History of Science Medicine 2010 Spring
b.2,f.199 Health Public Adminstration 2010 Spring
b.2,f.200 Humanities 2010 Spring
b.2,f.201 Indonesian 2010 Spring
b.2,f.202 International Relations 2010 Spring
b.2,f.203 International Studies 2010 Spring
b.2,f.204 Italian 2010 Spring
b.2,f.205 Korean Spring2010
b.2,f.206 Law 2010 Spring
b.2,f.207 Latin American Studies 2010 Spring
b.2,f.208 Linguistics Spring2010
b.2,f.209 Literature 2010 Spring
b.2,f.210 Management 2010 Spring
b.2,f. 211 Math 2010 Spring
b.2,f.212 Molecular, Biophysics Biochemistry 2010 Spring
b.2,f.213 Modern Middle East Studies 2010 Spring
b.2,f.214 Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biology 2010 Spring
b.2,f.215 Music 2010 Spring
b.2,f.216 School of Music 2010 Spring
b.2,f.217 Near Eastern Language Civilization 2010 Spring
b.2,f.218 Philosophy 2010 Spring
b.2,f.219 Physics 2010 Spring
b.2,f.220 Political Science 2010 Spring
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Yale College 2010 Spring Grades (continued)

b.2,f.221 Portuguese 2010 Spring
b.2,f.222 Psychology 2010 Spring
b.2,f. 223 Sociology 2010 Spring
b.2,f. 224 Religious Studies 2010 Spring
b.2,f. 225 Science 2010 Spring
b.2,f. 226 South Asian Studies 2010 Spring
b.2,f.227 Spanish 2010 Spring
b.2,f.228 Statistics 2010 Spring
b.2,f.229 Theater Studies 2010 Spring
b.2,f.230 Vienamese 2010 Spring
b.2,f. 231 Women'’s Gender Sexuality Studies 2010 Spring
Yale College Corporation Degrees
b.3,f.1 1980-1989 1980-1989
b.3,f.2 2000 2000
b.3,f.3 2003 2003
b.3,f.4 2002 2002
b.3,f.5 1998 1998
b.3,f.6 1999 1999
b.3,f.7 1995 1995
b.3,f.8 1997 1997
b.3,f.9 1996 1996
b.3,f.10 1994 1994
b. 3, f.11 1993 1993
b.3,f.12 1991 1991
b.3,f.13 1990 1990
b.3,f.14 1992 1992
b.3,f.15 1989 1989
b.3,f.16 1988 1988
b.3,f.17 2000 2000
b.3,f.18 2002 2002
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Yale College Corporation Degrees (continued)

b.3,f.19 1998 1998
b.3,f.20 1997 1997
b.3,f. 21 1996 1996
b.3,f.22 1995 1995
b.3,f.23 1994 1994
b.3,f.24 1992 1992
b.3,f.25 1991 1991

b.3,f.26 1989 1989
b.3,f.27 1988 1988
b.3,f.28 2003 2003
b.3,f.29 2001 2001
b.3,f.30 1999 1999
b.3,f.31 1993 1993
b.3,f.32 1990 1990
b.3,f.33 1988 1988
b.3,f.34 1987 1987
b.3,f.35 1997 1997
b.3,f.36 1995 1995
b.3,f.37 1993 1993

b.3,f.38 1992 1992
b.3,f.39 1991 1991

b.3,f. 40 1985 1985
b. 3, f. 41 1983 1983
b.3,f. 42 2003 2003
b.3,f.43 2002 2002
b.3,f. 44 1999 1999
b.3,f. 45 1998 1998
b.3,f. 46 1996 1996
b. 3, f. 47 1994 1994
b.3,f. 48 1990 1990
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b.3,f. 49

b.3,f.50

b.4,f.1
b.4,f.2
b.4,f.3
b.4,f.4
b.4,f.5
b.4,f 6
b.4,f7
b.4,f.8
b.4,f.9
b.4,f.10
b.4,f. 11
b.4,f.12
b.4,f.13
b.4,f.14
b.4,f.15
b.4,f.16
b.4,f.17
b.4,f.18
b.4,f.19
b.4,f.20
b.4,f. 21
b.4,f. 22
b.4,f.23
b.4,f. 24
b.4,f.25
b.4,f.26

b.4,f.27

Yale College Corporation Degrees (continued)

1989

1988

Yale College Major Lists

Approved Majors-Architecture
Ethics, Politics, Economics Majors
Environmental Studies

Global Affairs Majors

Major Statistics 1997-98

Major Statistics 1994-95

Major Statistics 1996-1997

Major Statistics 1995-1996

Majors (Final) 11/1/1962

Majors 1964-1965

Residential College Major Lists, 1967-1968
Major Statistics, November 1965
Major Statistics 1993-1994

Major Statistics 1992-1993

Major Statistics 1991-1992

Major Statistics 1990-1991

Major Statistics 1989-1990

Major Statistics 1988-1989

Class of 1967 (Tentative) 1964-1965
Majors (Final) 11/1/1957

Majors (Final) 11/1/1958

Majors (Final) 11/1/1959

Major Statistics 1967-1968

Major Statistics 1968-1969

Major Statistics 1969-1970

Class of 1972 Tentative Major Statistics, 1969-1970

Class of 1964 (Final), 1962-1963
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1989

1988

Undated

Undated

Undated

Undated

1998

1995

1997

1996

1962

1965

1968

1965

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1965

1957

1958

1959

1968

1969

1970

1970

1963

RU 587



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.4,f.28
b.4,f.29
b.4,f.30
b. 4, f.31
b.4,f.32
b.4,f.33
b.4,f.34
b.4,f.35
b.4,f.36
b.4,f.37
b.4,f.38
b.4,f.39
b.4,f. 40
b.4,f.4
b.4,f. 42
b.4,f.43
b.4,f 44
b.4,f. 45
b.4,f. 46
b.4,f 47
b.4,f. 48
b. 4, .49
b.4,.50
b. 4, f.51
b.4,f.52
b.4,f.53
b.4,f.54
b.4,f.55
b.4,f.56

b.4,f.57

Yale College Major Lists (continued)

Class of 1975 Tentative Majors (August 1972)
Class of 1976 Tentative majors for 1973-1974
Major Statistics 12/70

Class of 1973-Tentative Major Statistics 8/7/70
Tentative Majors for 1971-1972, Class of 1974
Major Statistics 1981-1982

Major Statistics 1982-1983

Major Statistics 1983-1984

Major Statistics 1984-1985

Major Statistics 1985-1986

Major Statistics 1986-1987

Major Statistics 1987-1988

Major Statistics 1980-1981

Major Statistics 1979-1980

Major Statistics 1978-1979

Major Statistics 1977-1978

Major Statistics 1971-1972

Major Statistics 1972-1973

Major Statistics 1973-1974

Major Statistics 1974-1975

Major Statistics 1975-1976

Major Statistics 1976-1977

Majors (Final) 11/1/1963

Class of 1965 Final (1963-1964)

Class of 1966 (Tentative) 1963-1964

Class of 1966, Final (1964-1965)

Tentative Major Statistics, Class of 1966 (1965-1966)
Tentative Major Statistics, (1965-1966) Class of 1968
Tentative Major, Class of 1971,1968-1969

Class of 1970, Tentative Majors, June 1967
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1972

1974

1970

1970

1974

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1981

1980

1979

1978

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1963

1964

1964

1965

1966

1966

1969

1970

RU 587
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b.4,f.58
b. 4, f.59
b. 4, f. 60
b.4,f. 61
b.4,f.62
b.4,f. 63
b.4,f. 64
b.4,f. 65
b.4,f. 66
b.4,f. 67
b.4,f. 68
b. 4, f. 69
b.4,f.70
b.4,f.71
b.4,f.72
b.4,f.73
b.4,f.73a
b.4,f.74
b.4,f.75
b.4,f.76
b.4,f.77
b.4,f.78
b.4,f.79
b.4,f.80
b. 4, f. 81

b.4,f.82

b.4,f.83
b.4,f. 84

b.4,f.85

Yale College Major Lists (continued)

Tentative Statistics, Class of 1969, May 1966

Class of 1965 (Tentative), 1962-1963

Class of 1964 (Tentative), 1961-1962

Class of 1963 (1961-1962)

Class of 1963 (Tentative), 1960-1961

Class of 1962 (1960-1961)

Class of 1962 (1959-1960), Tentative

Majors (Final) 11/1/1961

Class of 1961 (1958-1959 Tentative)

Class of 1961 (1959-1960)

Majors (Final) 11/1/1960

Class of 1960, 1959-1960

Class of 1960 (1958-1959)

Class of 1960, (1957-1958), Tentative

Class of 1959 (1958-1959)

Class of 1959 (1956-1957), Tentative

Class of 1959 (1957-1958)

Class of 1958 (1957-1958)

Class of 1958 (1956-1957)

Class of 1958 (1955-1956) Tentative

Class of 1957 (1955-1956)

Major Subjects, 1957

Class of 1957, (1954-1955) Tentative

Class of 1956 (1954-1955)

Class of 1955 (1953-1954)

Class of 1956 (1953-1954) Tentative
Yale College Miscellaneous Files

Yale-China

Accident Report Blanks

Postage meter Equipment
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1966

1963

1962

1962

1961

1961

1960

1961

1959

1960

1960

1960

1959

1960

1958

1957

1958

1958

1957

1956

1956

1957

1955

1955

1954

1954

RU 587
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b.4,f.86
b.4,f.87
b.4,f. 88
b.4,f.89
b.4,f.90
b.4,f. 91-92

b.4,f.92a

b.4,f.93
b.4,f. 94
b.4,f.95
b.4,f.96
b.4,f.97
b.4,f.98
b.4,f.99
b.4,f.100

b. 4, f.101

b.4,f.102
b.4,f.103
b.4,f.104
b.4,f.105
b.4,f.106
b. 4,f.107
b.4,f.108
b.4,f.109
b.4,f.110
b. 4, f. 111

b.4,f. 112

b.4,f.113

Yale College Miscellaneous Files (continued)

Academic Record Requests (Yale-China)
Weekly Memos 1996-1997

Faculty Advisors 1992 (Class of 1996)
Weekly Memos 1999

Phelp’s Association

Exceptional Distinction in the major 91-96

Distinction in major

Transcript Elections for Yale College Summer Session

1998-2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
Yale College 2010 Fall Grades
Distributional Requirement
American Studies
Accounting
African American Studies
American Studies
Applied Mathematics
Anthropology
Applied Physics
Arabic
Architecture
Art

Astronomy
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1996

1998-2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

2009

2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall

2010 Fall



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and
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Yale College 2010 Fall Grades (continued)

b.4,f. 114 Chemical Engineering

b. 4, f.115 Chemistry

b.4,f. 116 Chinese

b.4,f.117 Classical Civilization

b.4,f.118 Cognitive Science

b.4,f.119 College Seminars

b.4,f.120 Computer Science

b. 4,f.121 Calhoun College Seminar

b.4,f. 122 Davenport College Seminar

b. 4, f.123 Morse College Seminar
b.4,f.124 Directed Studies

b.4,f.125 East Asian Studies

b.4,f.126 Economics

b.4,f. 127 Electrical Engineering

b.4,f. 128 Ecology Evolutionary Biology
b.4,f.129 Engineering Accredited Degrees
b.4,f.130 Epidemiology of Microbial Disease
b.4,f.131 Engineering Applied Science
b.4,f.132 English

b.4,f.133 Enginineering Applied Science
b.4,f.134 Environmental Studies
b.4,f.134a Ethics, Politics, Economics
b.4,f. 135 Epidemiology Public Health
b.4,f.136 Ethnicity, Race, Migration
b.4,f.137 Environmental Studies
b.4,f.138 Film Media Studies

b.4,f.139 Forestry Environmental Studies
b.4,f.140 French

b. 4, f. 141 Geology Geophysics

b.4,f.142 German
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2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2010 Fall

RU 587
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enrollment data

b.4,f.143
b.4,f. 144
b.4,f. 145
b.4,f.146
b.4,f.147
b.4,f.148
b. 4, f. 149
b. 4, f.150
b. 4, f. 151
b.4,f. 152
b.4,f. 153
b.4,f.154
b. 4, f.155
b.4,f.156
b.4,f. 157
b.4,f.158
b. 4,f.159
b.4,f.160
b.4,f.161
b.4,f.162
b.4,f.163
b.4,f 164
b.4,f.165
b.4,f.166
b.4,f.167
b.4,f.168
b. 4, f.169
b.4,f.170
b.4,f.171

b.4,f.172

Health Studies
History

History of Art
History of Science Medicine
Humanities
International Studies
Italian

Japanese

Latin

Law

Literature

Mathematics

Yale College 2010 Fall Grades (continued)

Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry

Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biolology

Mechanical Engineering
Management

Modern Middle East Studies
Music

Near Eastern Language Civil
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Religion

Religious Studies

Russian East Europe Studies
Russian

Sociology

Spanish

Statistics

ization
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2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall

2010 Fall



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and
enrollment data

Yale College 2010 Fall Grades (continued)

b.4,f.173 Kiswabhili

b.4,f. 174 Theater Studies

b.4,f.175 Women’s Gender Sexuality Studies
b.4,f.176 Peking University

Yale College 2011 Spring Grades

b.5,f.2 Accounting

b.5,f.3 African American Studies
b.5,f. 4 African Studies

b.5,f.5 American Studies

b.5,f. 6 Anthropology

b.5f.7 Applied Physics

b.5,f. 8 Arabic

b.5,f.9 Architecture

b.5,f.10 Art

b.5, f. 11 Astronomy

b.5,f.12 Biomedical Engineering
b.5,f.13 Cell Biology

b.5,f.14 Chemical Engineering
b.5,f.15 Chronic Disease Epidemiology
b.5,f.16 Chemistry

b.5,f.17 Chinese

b.5,f.18 Cognitive Science
b.5,f.19 Classic Civilization
b.5,f.20 College Seminars

b.5, f. 21 Computer Science
b.5,f.22 Directed Studies

b.5,f.23 East Asian Studies

b.5, f.24-25 Ecology Evolutionary Biology
b.5,f. 26 Economics

b.5,f.27 Electrical Engineering
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2010 Fall
2010 Fall
2010 Fall

2010 Fall

2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring

2011 Spring



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.5,f.28
b.5, f.29
b.5,f.30
b.5,f. 31

b.5,f.32
b.5,f.33
b.5,f.34
b.5,f.35
b.5,f.36
b.5, .37
b.5,f.38
b.5, f. 39
b.5,f. 40
b.5,f. 41

b.5,f. 42
b.5,f. 43
b.5,f. 44
b.5, f. 45
b.5,f. 46
b.5,f. 47
b.5,f. 48
b.5, f. 49
b. 5, f.50
b. 5, f. 51

b.5, f.52
b.5,f.53
b.5,f.54
b.5,f.55
b.5, .56

b.5,f.57

Yale College 2011 Spring Grades (continued)

Engineering Applied Science
Epidemiology of Microbial Disease
English

Environmental Studies

Ethics, Politics, Economics
Epidemiology Public Health

Film Media Studies

Forestry Environmental Studies
French

Geology and Geophysics

German

Greek

History

History of Art

History of Science Medicine
Humanities

International Studies

Italian

Japanese

Latin

Law

Linguistics

Literature

Math

Management

Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry
Mechanical Engineering

Modern Middle East Studies
Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biology

Modern Middle East Studies
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2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring

2011 Spring



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.5,f.58
b.5, f.59
b.5,f. 60
b. 5, f. 61

b.5, f. 62
b.5,f. 63
b.5,f. 64
b.5,f. 65
b.5,f. 66
b.5, f. 67
b.5,f. 68
b.5, f. 69
b.5,f.70
b.5,f. 71

b.5,f.72
b.5,f.73

b.5,f.74

b.5,f.75
b.5,f.76
b.5,f.77
b.5,f.78
b.5,f.79
b.5,f.80
b.5,f. 81
b.5,f. 82
b.5,f.83
b.5,f.84
b.5, f. 85

b.5,f.86

Yale College 2011 Spring Grades (continued)

Music Department

Near Eastern Languages Civilization
Operation Research
Philosophy

Physics

Peking University

Political Science

Psychology

Religious Studies

Russian East Europe Studies
Sociology

Spanish

Special Term Course
Statistics

Theater Studies
Vietnanese

Women's Gender Sexuality Studies

Yale College 2007 Fall Grades

Distributional Requirements
Accounting

African American Studies
African Studies
American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math
Archaeological Studies
Architecture

Art

Biological Engineering

Chemical Engineering
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2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring
2011 Spring

2011 Spring

2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall

2007 Fall



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.5,f. 87
b.5,f. 88
b.5, f. 89
b.5,f.90
b. 5, f. 91
b.5, .92
b.5,f.93
b.5,f. 94
b.5,f.95
b.5,f.96
b.5, f.97
b.5,f.98
b.5,f.99
b.5,f.100
b. 5, f.101
b.5,.102
b.5,.103
b.5,f.104
b.5,f.105
b.5,f.106
b.5, f.107
b.5,f.108
b.5,f.109
b. 5, f.110
b.5, f.111
b.5,f. 112
b.5,f.113
b.5,f.114
b.5,f.115

b.5,f. 116

Yale College 2007 Fall Grades (continued)

Chemistry

Chinese

Classical Civilization
Cognitive Science

College Seminars

Computer Science

The DeVane Lecture Course
Directed Studies

East Asian Studies

Ecology Evolutionary Biology
Economics

Egyptian

Electrical Engineering
English

Ethics, Politics, Economics
Ethnicity, Race, Migration
Environmental Studies

Film Studies

Forestry Environmental Studies
French

German

History

History of Art

History of Science Medicine
Health Policy Administration
Humanities

International Studies
Japanese

Latin

Law
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2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2007 Fall

RU 587
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enrollment data

b.5,f. 117
b.5,f.118
b.5,f.119
b.5,.120
b. 5, f.121
b. 5, f.122
b.5,f.123
b.5,f. 124
b.5,f.125
b.5,f.126
b.5, f.127
b.5,f.128
b.5,f.129
b.5,f.130
b.5,f.131
b.5, . 132
b.5,f.133
b.5,f.134
b.5,.135
b.5,f.136
b.5, f.137

b.5,f.138

b.5,.139
b.5, f.140
b.5,f.141

b.5,f.142
b.5, f.143
b.5,f. 144

b.5, f.145

Yale College 2007 Fall Grades (continued)

Literature
Management

Math

Molecular, Biophysics Biochemistry
Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biology
Mechanical Engineering
Music

Nursing

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science
Psychology
Quantitative Reasoning
Religious Studies
Russian

Sociology

Spanish

Special Term Course
Statistics

Theater Studies
Vietnamese

Women'’s Gender Sexuality Studies

Yale College 2008 Spring Grades

African American Studies
African Studies
American Studies
Anthropology

Applied Math

Applied Physics

Arabic
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2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall
2007 Fall

2007 Fall

2008 Spring
2008 Spring
2008 Spring
2008 Spring
2008 Spring
2008 Spring

2008 Spring



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and Yale College student records
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Yale College 2008 Spring Grades (continued)

b.5,f. 146 Architecture 2008 Spring
b.5,f.147 Art 2008 Spring
b.5,f.148 Astronomy 2008 Spring
b.5,f.149 Biomedical Engineering 2008 Spring
b.5,f.150 Chemical Engineering 2008 Spring
b.5, f.151 Chemistry 2008 Spring
b.5,f. 152 Chinese 2008 Spring
b.5,f.153 Classics 2008 Spring
b.5,f.154 College Seminars 2008 Spring
b.5, f.155 Computer Science 2008 Spring
b.5,f.156 Comparative Literature 2008 Spring
b.5, f.157 Calhoun College Seminar 2008 Spring
b.5,f.158 Morse College Seminar 2008 Spring
b.5, f.159 Directed Studies 2008 Spring
b.5,f.160 Drama 2008 Spring
b.5, f.161 East Asian Studies 2008 Spring
b.5,f.162 Ecology Evolutionary Biology 2008 Spring
b.5,f.163 Economics 2008 Spring
b.5,f.164 Electrical Engineering 2008 Spring
b.5,f.165 Epidemiology of Microbial Disease 2008 Spring
b.5,f.166 English 2008 Spring
b.5,f.167 Ethics, Politics, Economics 2008 Spring
b.5,f.168 Engineering Applied Science 2008 Spring
b.5, f.169 Environmental Engineering 2008 Spring
b.5,f.170 Environmental Studies 2008 Spring
b.5, f.171 Film Media Studies 2008 Spring
b.5,f.172 French 2008 Spring
b.5,f.173 German 2008 Spring
b.5,f.174 Geology and Geophysics 2008 Spring
b.5,f.175 German Studies 2008 Spring
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Yale College 2008 Spring Grades (continued)

b.5,f.176 Hindi 2008 Spring
b.5,f.177 History 2008 Spring
b.5,f.178 History of Art 2008 Spring
b.5,f.179 History of Science Medicine 2008 Spring
b.5,f.180 Humanities 2008 Spring
b.5, f.181 Italian 2008 Spring
b.5,f.182 Korean 2008 Spring
b.5,f.183 Latin 2008 Spring
b.5,f.184 Latin American Studies 2008 Spring
b.5, f.185 Linguistics 2008 Spring
b.5,f.186 Law 2008 Spring
b.5,f.187 Literature 2008 Spring
b.5,f.188 Management 2008 Spring
b.5,f.189 Mathematics 2008 Spring
b.5,f.190 Molecular Biophysics Biochemistry 2008 Spring
b.5,f.191 Mechanical Engineering 2008 Spring
b.5,f.192 Molecular, Cellular Developmental Biology 2008 Spring
b.5,f.193 Music 2008 Spring
b.5,f.194 Near Eastern Languages Civilization 2008 Spring
b.5,f.195 Philosophy 2008 Spring
b.5,f.196 Physics 2008 Spring
b.5,f.197 Politicial Science 2008 Spring
b.5,f.198 Portuguese 2008 Spring
b.5,f.199 Psychology 2008 Spring
b.5,f.200 Religious Studies 2008 Spring
b.5,f.201 Russian 2008 Spring
b.5,f.202 Sociology 2008 Spring
b.5,f.203 Spanish 2008 Spring
b.5,f.204 Statistics 2008 Spring
b.5,f.205 Theater Studies 2008 Spring
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b.5,f.206

b.5, f.207

b.6,f.1
b.6,f.2
b.6,f.3
b.6,f. 4
b.6,f.5
b.6,f.6
b.6,f.7
b.6,f.8
b.6,f.9
b.6,f.10
b.6,f. 11

b.6,f.12

b.6,f.13
b.6,f.14
b.6,f.15
b.6,f.16
b.6,f.17
b.6,f.18
b.6,f.19
b.6,f.20
b. 6, .21
b.6,f.22
b.6,f.23
b.6,f.24
b.6,f.25

b.6,f.26

Yale College 2008 Spring Grades (continued)

Women'’s Gender Sexuality Studies

Peking University
Yale College Distinctions

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013
Yale College Phi Beta Kappa

PBK Spring 2003

Phi Beta Kappa Commencement 2006

PBK Fall 2006

Phi Beta Kappa 2005 Fall

PBK Spring 2005
PBK 2004
Phi Beta Kappa 2004

PBK Fall 2003

Phi Beta Kappa Fall 2002

PBK Spring 2002

PBK Fall 2001

Phi Beta Kappa Spring 2001

PBK Spring 2000

PBK Spring 1999
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2008 Spring

2008 Spring

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
201

2012

2013

2003
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001

2001

2000

1999
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b. 6, f.27
b.6,f.28
b.6,f.29
b.6,f.30
b.6,f. 31
b.6,f.32
b.6,f.33
b.6,f.34
b.6,f.35
b.6,f.36
b.6,f.37
b.6,f.38
b.6,f.39

b. 6, f. 40

b. 6, f. 41

b.6,f.42
b.6,f. 43
b.6,f. 44
b.6,f. 45
b.6,f. 46
b.6,f.47
b.6,f. 48
b.6,f. 49
b.6,f.50
b. 6, f. 51

b.6,f.52
b.6,f.53

b.6,f.54

Yale College Phi Beta Kappa (continued)

PBK 2007 Fall

PBK 2014

PBK Fall 2013

PBK May 2013

PBK Fall 2012

Phi Beta Kappa 2012 Spring
PBK 2011 Fall

PBK 2011 Spring Commencement
PBK 2010 Fall

PBK 2010 Spring

PBk 2009 Spring

PBK 2008 Fall

PBK May 2008

PBK Spring 2007

Yale College General Honors

1999

2012

20M

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

Yale College Prizes
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2007

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

20M

20M

2010

2010

2009

2008

2008

2007

1999

2012

20M

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

RU 587
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b.6,f.55
b.6,f.56
b.6,f.57
b.6,f.58
b. 6, .59

b. 6, f. 60-61

b.7,f.1
b.7,f.2
b.7,f3
b.7,f. 4
b.7,f.5
b.7,f.6
b.7,f7
b.7,f.8
b.7,f.9
b.7,f.10
b.7,f.11
b.7,f.12
b.7,f.13
b.7,f.14
b.7,f.15
b.7,£.16
b.7,f.17
b.7,1.18
b.7,f.19
b.7,f.20
b.7,f.21
b.7,f.22

b.7,f.23

Yale College Prizes (continued)

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1970-1990

Yale College: Yale-in-London, Yale-in Beijing, Norfolk, Enrollment Counts

Yale in Beijing 2012 Spring
Yale in Beijing 2011 Fall

Yale in Beijing 2011 Spring
Yale in Beijing 2011 Spring
2010 Fall Yale in Beijing
2010 Spring Yale in Beijing
2009 Fall Yale in Beijing

Yale in Beijing 2009 Spring
Yale-in-Beijing 06/07

Peking Univ 2008 Fall
Peking Univ 2007 Fall

Peking Univ Spring 2007
Peking 2008 Spring
Yale-China Teaching Fellowship
Yale in London Summer 1998
Visiting London Fall 1998
Yale in London Summer 1997
Spring 1996 Visiting London
Visiting Yale Spring 1996
British Studies Summer 1995
Yale in London Summer 2002
Yale in London Spring 2002

Yale in London Fall 2001
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2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1970-1990

2012

20M

20M

20M

2010

2010

2009

2009

2007

2008

2007

2007

2008

2002

1998

1998

1997

1996

1996

1995

2002

2002

2001

RU 587



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and

enrollment data

b.7,f.24
b.7,f.25
b.7,f.26
b.7,f.27
b.7,.28
b.7,f.29
b.7,f.30
b.7,f. 31

b.7,f.32
b.7,f.33
b.7,f.34
b.7,f.35
b.7,f.36
b.7,f.37
b.7,f.38
b.7,f.39
b.7,f. 40
b.7,f. 41

b.7,f.42
b.7,f.43
b.7,f. 44
b.7,f. 45
b.7,f. 46
b.7,f.47
b.7,f.48
b.7, f. 49
b.7,f.50
b.7,f.51

b.7,f.52

b.7,f.53

British Studies Summer 1999

Yale In London Summer 2000-2001
2011 Spring Yale in London

Yale in London Spring 2005

Summer 2003 British Studies Courses
Yale in London Spring 2003

Yale-in London Summer 2003

Yale in London Summer 2002-2003
Yale-in London 2007

Yale in London Summer 2005
Summer 2004 British Studies Courses
Yale in London Spring 2007

British Studies Yale in London Spring 2006
Yale in London Spring 2004

Yale in London Summer 2006

British Studies Summer 2006

Yale in London 2009 Spring

Yale in London Summer 2013

Yale in London Summer 2012

Yale in London Summer 2009

Yale in London Summer 2008

Yale in London 2008 Spring

Yale in London Summer 2007

Yale in London Spring 2013

Yale in London Summer 2011

2012 Spring Yale in London

Yale in London Summer 2010

Yale in London 2010 Spring

Norfolk Summer 1996

Norfolk Summer 1997
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Yale College: Yale-in-London, Yale-in Beijing, Norfolk, Enrollme [...] (continued)

1999

2001

20M

2005

2003

2003

2003

2003

2007

2005

2004

2007

2006

2004

2006

2006

2009

2013

2012

2009

2008

2008

2007

2013

20M

2012

2010

2010

1996

1997



Accession 2016-A-050: Grades and
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b.7,f.54
b.7,f.55
b.7,f.56
b.7,f.57
b.7,f.58
b.7,f.59
b.7,f.60
b.7, f. 61
b.7,f.62

b.7,f. 63

b.7,f. 64-65
b.7,f.66-67
b.7,f. 68-69
b.7,f.70-71
b.7,f.72-73
b.8,f.1-2
b.8,f.3-4
b.8, f.5-6
b.8,f.7-8
b.8,f.9-10
b. 8, f.11-12
b.8,f.13-14

b.8,f.15-16

Yale College: Yale-in-London, Yale-in Beijing, Norfolk, Enrollme [...] (continued)

Norfolk Summer 1998
Norfolk Summer 1999
Norfolk Summer 2000
Norfolk Summer 2001
Norfolk Summer 2002
Norfolk Summer 2003
Norfolk Summer Art 2004
Norfolk Summer 2006
Norfolk Summer 2007
Norfolk Summer 2008
Yale College: Enroliment Counts

1987-1988

1988-1989

1989-1990

1990-1991

1991-1992

1979-1980

1980-1981

1981-1982

1982-1983

1983-1984

1984-1985

1985-1986

1986-1987
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1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2006

2007

2008

1987-1988

1988-1989

1989-1990

1990-1991

1991-1992

1979-1980

1980-1981

1981-1982

1982-1983

1983-1984

1984-1985

1985-1986

1986-1987
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Accession 2018-A-0066: Student records for Yale College student records
the Classes of 2001-2003 and 2006-2009 RU 587

Accession 2018-A-0066: Student records for the Classes of 2001-2003 and
2006-2009, 1996-2009

Restricted until January 1,2085

Records for the Classes of 2004-2005 were retained by Yale College.
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Accession 2020-A-0001: Student records for Yale College student records
the Classes of 2004-2005 RU 587

Accession 2020-A-0001: Student records for the Classes of 2004-2005, 2004-2005

MSSA received partial records for the classes of 2004-2005. These records were transferred to MSSA in
accession 2022-A-0043.

Series restricted until January 1,2080
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Accession 2020-A-0052: Student records

Yale College student records
from the Classes of 2010 to 2012

RU 587

Accession 2020-A-0052: Student records from the Classes of 2010 to 2012
Restricted until January 1,2088.

Class of 2010
Class of 2011

Class of 2012
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Accession 2020-A-0056: Student examination record cards , 1899-1904

Open for research.

b.1,f.1-3 Entrance examination cards 1899-1904
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Accession 2022-A-0043: Student records

Yale College student records
from the Classes of 2004 and 2005

RU 587

Accession 2022-A-0043: Student records from the Classes of 2004 and 2005, 2004 -
2005

Restricted until January 1, 2076.
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Accession 2022-A-0044: Student records for

Yale College student records
the Class of 2013, Class of 2014 and Class of RU 587
2015

Accession 2022-A-0044: Student records for the Class of 2013, Class of 2014 and Class
of 2015, 2013-2015

Restricted until January 1,2091.

Class of 2013
Class of 2014

Class of 2015
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Selected Search Terms

The following terms have been used to index the description of this collection in the Library’s online
catalog. They are grouped by name of person or organization, by subject or location, and by occupation and
listed alphabetically therein.

Subjects
College students

Corporate Bodies

Yale College (1887-)
Yale University -- Students
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